
NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E

                  MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E

                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E

                  MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00      224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00        63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80   1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00      431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00          5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00        60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00      175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00      186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00      142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00      113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00        13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00          1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00        10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00        50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00        30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 1,347.25 2,045.75 2,744.25 3,442.75     4,141.25   6,351.30     7,049.80     7,748.30    9,016.30 9,714.80  10,413.30 11,111.80    
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,347.25 2,045.75 2,744.25 3,442.75     4,141.25   6,351.30     7,049.80     7,748.30    9,016.30 9,714.80  10,413.30 18,891.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80   1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,574.05 3,272.55 3,971.05 4,669.55     5,368.05   6,351.30     7,049.80     7,748.30    9,016.30 9,714.80  10,413.30 18,891.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E

                  MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E

                  MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E

                  MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00
Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00
Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E

                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00      56.00          56.00        112.00        112.00        112.00       224.00    224.00     224.00     224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00      63.00          63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         63.00      63.00       63.00       63.00           

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75    107.75        107.75      215.50        215.50        215.50       431.00    431.00     431.00     431.00         

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           5.00        5.00         5.00         5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00      60.00          60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         60.00      60.00       60.00       60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00    175.00        175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00       175.00    175.00     175.00     175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50      46.50          46.50        93.00          93.00          93.00         186.00    186.00     186.00     186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50      35.50      35.50      35.50          35.50        71.00          71.00          71.00         142.00    142.00     142.00     142.00         

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25      28.25          28.25        56.50          56.50          56.50         113.00    113.00     113.00     113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25        3.25            3.25          6.50            6.50            6.50           13.00      13.00       13.00       13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00          10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00      50.00          50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50        7.50            7.50          15.00          15.00          15.00         30.00      30.00       30.00       30.00           

SUB-TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  4,593.80      
ROOM 4,843.00      
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00      

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08    959.41    1,114.74 1,270.07     1,425.40   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80 1,226.80     1,226.80   1,226.80     1,226.80     1,226.80    1,226.80 1,226.80  1,226.80  1,226.80      

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,030.88 2,186.21 2,341.54 2,496.87     2,652.20   3,092.28     3,247.61     3,402.94    4,127.77 4,283.10  4,438.43  12,373.80    

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00
Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00
Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00
Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

     UN D E R G R A D U A T E - EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL  - I N   S T A T E

                                         FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION PER MAIN CAMPUS SEMESTER HOURS

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

TOTAL 155.33    310.66         465.99    621.32        776.65    931.98        1,087.31     1,242.64 1,397.97  1,553.30  1,708.63  1,864.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 308.00    616.00    924.00      1,232.00  1,540.00 1,848.00  2,156.00     2,464.00  2,770.00    2,770.00      2,770.00   2,770.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00       224.00         224.00      224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00         63.00           63.00        63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00       431.00         431.00      431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00           5.00             5.00          5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00         60.00           60.00        60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00       175.00         175.00      175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00       186.00         186.00      186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25       26.25      52.50       52.50          52.50       105.00       105.00         105.00      105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00       113.00         113.00      113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00         13.00           13.00        13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00           1.00             1.00          1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00         50.00           50.00        50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00         30.00           30.00        30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 947.50    1,255.50 1,563.50   1,871.50  2,179.50 4,159.54  4,467.54     4,775.54  5,632.54    5,632.54      5,632.54   5,632.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 947.50    1,255.50 1,563.50   1,871.50  2,179.50 4,159.54  4,467.54     4,775.54  5,632.54    5,632.54      5,632.54   13,412.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,344.04 2,652.04 2,960.04   3,268.04  3,576.04 4,159.54  4,467.54     4,775.54  5,632.54    5,632.54      5,632.54   13,412.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)

Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,047.12 2,094.24 3,141.36   4,188.48 5,235.60 6,282.72      7,329.84    8,376.96   9,424.00    9,424.00     9,424.00     9,424.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00         112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00        224.00        224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00           63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54     1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50         215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00        431.00        431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00           60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00         175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00           93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00        186.00        186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50           52.50         52.50        105.00      105.00        105.00        105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50           56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00        113.00        113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50            6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00          13.00          13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00           10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00           50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00           15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00          30.00          30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 1,686.62 2,733.74 3,780.86   4,827.98 5,875.10 8,594.26      9,641.38    10,688.50 12,286.54  12,286.54   12,286.54   12,286.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,686.62 2,733.74 3,780.86   4,827.98 5,875.10 8,594.26      9,641.38    10,688.50 12,286.54  12,286.54   12,286.54   20,066.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54     1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 3,083.16 4,130.28 5,177.40   6,224.52 7,271.64 8,594.26      9,641.38    10,688.50 12,286.54  12,286.54   12,286.54   20,066.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00    560.00    840.00      1,120.00  1,400.00 1,680.00  1,960.00     2,240.00  2,520.00    2,520.00      2,520.00   2,520.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00       224.00         224.00      224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00         63.00           63.00        63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00       431.00         431.00      431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00           5.00             5.00          5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00         60.00           60.00        60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00       175.00         175.00      175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00       186.00         186.00      186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25       26.25      52.50       52.50          52.50       105.00       105.00         105.00      105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00       113.00         113.00      113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00         13.00           13.00        13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00           1.00             1.00          1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00         50.00           50.00        50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00         30.00           30.00        30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 919.50    1,199.50 1,479.50   1,759.50  2,039.50 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   5,382.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 919.50    1,199.50 1,479.50   1,759.50  2,039.50 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   13,162.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,316.04 2,596.04 2,876.04   3,156.04  3,436.04 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   13,162.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34 2,038.68 3,058.02   4,077.36 5,096.70 6,116.04      7,135.38    8,154.72   9,174.00    9,174.00     9,174.00      9,174.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00         112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00        224.00         224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00           63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00          63.00           63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54      1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50         215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00        431.00         431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00            5.00             5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00           60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00          60.00           60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00         175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00        175.00         175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00           93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00        186.00         186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50           52.50         52.50        105.00      105.00        105.00         105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50           56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00        113.00         113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50            6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00          13.00           13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00            1.00             1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00           10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00          10.00           10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00           50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00          50.00           50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00           15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00          30.00           30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 1,658.84 2,678.18 3,697.52   4,716.86 5,736.20 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    12,036.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,658.84 2,678.18 3,697.52   4,716.86 5,736.20 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    19,816.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54      1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 3,055.38 4,074.72 5,094.06   6,113.40 7,132.74 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    19,816.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00    560.00    840.00      1,120.00  1,400.00 1,680.00  1,960.00     2,240.00  2,520.00    2,520.00      2,520.00   2,520.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00       224.00         224.00      224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00         63.00           63.00        63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00       431.00         431.00      431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00           5.00             5.00          5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00         60.00           60.00        60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00       175.00         175.00      175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00       186.00         186.00      186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25       26.25      52.50       52.50          52.50       105.00       105.00         105.00      105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00       113.00         113.00      113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00         13.00           13.00        13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00           1.00             1.00          1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00         50.00           50.00        50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00         30.00           30.00        30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 919.50    1,199.50 1,479.50   1,759.50  2,039.50 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   5,382.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 919.50    1,199.50 1,479.50   1,759.50  2,039.50 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   13,162.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,316.04 2,596.04 2,876.04   3,156.04  3,436.04 3,991.54  4,271.54     4,551.54  5,382.54    5,382.54      5,382.54   13,162.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34 2,038.68 3,058.02   4,077.36 5,096.70 6,116.04      7,135.38    8,154.72   9,174.00    9,174.00     9,174.00      9,174.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00         112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00        224.00         224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00           63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00          63.00           63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54      1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50         215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00        431.00         431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00            5.00             5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00           60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00          60.00           60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00         175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00        175.00         175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00           93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00        186.00         186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50           52.50         52.50        105.00      105.00        105.00         105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50           56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00        113.00         113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50            6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00          13.00           13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00            1.00             1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00           10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00          10.00           10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00           50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00          50.00           50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00           15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00          30.00           30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 1,658.84 2,678.18 3,697.52   4,716.86 5,736.20 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    12,036.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,658.84 2,678.18 3,697.52   4,716.86 5,736.20 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    19,816.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54      1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 3,055.38 4,074.72 5,094.06   6,113.40 7,132.74 8,427.58      9,446.92    10,466.26 12,036.54  12,036.54   12,036.54    19,816.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE -  IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33    526.66    789.99      1,053.32  1,316.65 1,579.98  1,843.31     2,106.64  2,370.00    2,370.00      2,370.00   2,370.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00       224.00         224.00      224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00         63.00           63.00        63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00       431.00         431.00      431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00           5.00             5.00          5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00         60.00           60.00        60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00       175.00         175.00      175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00       186.00         186.00      186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25       26.25      52.50       52.50          52.50       105.00       105.00         105.00      105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00       113.00         113.00      113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00         13.00           13.00        13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00           1.00             1.00          1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00         50.00           50.00        50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00         30.00           30.00        30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 902.83    1,166.16 1,429.49   1,692.82  1,956.15 3,891.52  4,154.85     4,418.18  5,232.54    5,232.54      5,232.54   5,232.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 902.83    1,166.16 1,429.49   1,692.82  1,956.15 3,891.52  4,154.85     4,418.18  5,232.54    5,232.54      5,232.54   13,012.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54    1,396.54      1,396.54   1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,299.37 2,562.70 2,826.03   3,089.36  3,352.69 3,891.52  4,154.85     4,418.18  5,232.54    5,232.54      5,232.54   13,012.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  GRADUATE -  OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67 2,005.34 3,008.01   4,010.68 5,013.35 6,016.02      7,018.69    8,021.36   9,024.00    9,024.00     9,024.00     9,024.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00         112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00        224.00        224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00           63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00          63.00          63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54     1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50         215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00        431.00        431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00            5.00            5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00           60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00          60.00          60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00         175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00        175.00        175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00           93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00        186.00        186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50           52.50         52.50        105.00      105.00        105.00        105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50           56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00        113.00        113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50            6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00          13.00          13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00            1.00            1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00           10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00          10.00          10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00           50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00          50.00          50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00           15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00          30.00          30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 1,642.17 2,644.84 3,647.51   4,650.18 5,652.85 8,327.56      9,330.23    10,332.90 11,886.54  11,886.54   11,886.54   11,886.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,642.17 2,644.84 3,647.51   4,650.18 5,652.85 8,327.56      9,330.23    10,332.90 11,886.54  11,886.54   11,886.54   19,666.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54     1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 3,038.71 4,041.38 5,044.05   6,046.72 7,049.39 8,327.56      9,330.23    10,332.90 11,886.54  11,886.54   11,886.54   19,666.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  PhD PROGRAM -  IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33    526.66    789.99      1,053.32 1,316.65 1,579.98      1,843.31    2,106.64    2,370.00    2,370.00     2,370.00    2,370.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00         112.00       112.00       224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50         215.50       215.50       431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00           93.00         93.00         186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50           52.50         52.50         105.00      105.00        105.00       105.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50           56.50         56.50         113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50            6.50           6.50           13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00           15.00         15.00         30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 902.83    1,166.16 1,429.49   1,692.82 1,956.15 3,891.52      4,154.85    4,418.18    5,232.54    5,232.54     5,232.54    5,232.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 902.83    1,166.16 1,429.49   1,692.82 1,956.15 3,891.52      4,154.85    4,418.18    5,232.54    5,232.54     5,232.54    13,012.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54      1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,299.37 2,562.70 2,826.03   3,089.36 3,352.69 3,891.52      4,154.85    4,418.18    5,232.54    5,232.54     5,232.54    13,012.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                  PhD PROGRAM -  OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67 2,005.34 3,008.00   4,010.67 5,013.34 6,016.00   7,018.66    8,021.33    9,024.00   9,024.00     9,024.00    9,024.00    

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00      56.00      112.00      112.00       112.00       224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00       

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54    

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75    107.75    215.50      215.50       215.50       431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00       

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00       

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50      46.50      93.00        93.00         93.00         186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00       

Student Activity Fee 26.25      26.25      26.25        26.25      26.25      52.50        52.50         52.50         105.00      105.00        105.00       105.00       

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25      28.25      56.50        56.50         56.50         113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00       

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25        3.25        6.50          6.50           6.50           13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50        7.50        15.00        15.00         15.00         30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 1,642.17 2,644.84 3,647.50   4,650.17 5,652.84 8,327.54   9,330.20    10,332.87  11,886.54 11,886.54   11,886.54  11,886.54  
ROOM 4,843.00    
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00    

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,642.17 2,644.84 3,647.50   4,650.17 5,652.84 8,327.54   9,330.20    10,332.87  11,886.54 11,886.54   11,886.54  19,666.54  

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54    

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 3,038.71 4,041.38 5,044.04   6,046.71 7,049.38 8,327.54   9,330.20    10,332.87  11,886.54 11,886.54   11,886.54  19,666.54  

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78 2,240.67   2,987.56  3,734.45 4,481.34  5,228.23     5,975.12  6,722.00   6,722.00     6,722.00    6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75       28.75      57.50       57.50          57.50       115.00      115.00        115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    9,594.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,785.43 3,532.32 4,279.21   5,026.10  5,772.99 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45 4,012.90 6,019.35   8,025.80    10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60  18,058.00 18,058.00 18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00         56.00        112.00       112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00      224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75       107.75      215.50       215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00      431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50         46.50        93.00         93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00      186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75         28.75        57.50         57.50         57.50        115.00      115.00      115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25         28.25        56.50         56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00      113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25           3.25          6.50           6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00        13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50           7.50          15.00         15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00        30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  20,930.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 4,044.99 6,051.44 8,057.89   10,064.34  12,070.79  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78 2,240.67   2,987.56  3,734.45 4,481.34  5,228.23     5,975.12  6,722.00   6,722.00     6,722.00    6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75       28.75      57.50       57.50          57.50       115.00      115.00        115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    9,594.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,785.43 3,532.32 4,279.21   5,026.10  5,772.99 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45 4,012.90 6,019.35   8,025.80    10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60  18,058.00 18,058.00 18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00         56.00        112.00       112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00      224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75       107.75      215.50       215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00      431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50         46.50        93.00         93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00      186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75         28.75        57.50         57.50         57.50        115.00      115.00      115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25         28.25        56.50         56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00      113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25           3.25          6.50           6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00        13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50           7.50          15.00         15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00        30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  20,930.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 4,044.99 6,051.44 8,057.89   10,064.34  12,070.79  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78 2,240.67   2,987.56  3,734.45 4,481.34  5,228.23     5,975.12  6,722.00   6,722.00     6,722.00    6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75       28.75      57.50       57.50          57.50       115.00      115.00        115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    9,594.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,785.43 3,532.32 4,279.21   5,026.10  5,772.99 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45 4,012.90 6,019.35   8,025.80    10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60  18,058.00 18,058.00 18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00         56.00        112.00       112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00      224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75       107.75      215.50       215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00      431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50         46.50        93.00         93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00      186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75         28.75        57.50         57.50         57.50        115.00      115.00      115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25         28.25        56.50         56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00      113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25           3.25          6.50           6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00        13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50           7.50          15.00         15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00        30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  20,930.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 4,044.99 6,051.44 8,057.89   10,064.34  12,070.79  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78 2,240.67   2,987.56  3,734.45 4,481.34  5,228.23     5,975.12  6,722.00   6,722.00     6,722.00    6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75       28.75      57.50       57.50          57.50       115.00      115.00        115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    9,594.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,785.43 3,532.32 4,279.21   5,026.10  5,772.99 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45 4,012.90 6,019.35   8,025.80    10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60  18,058.00 18,058.00 18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00         56.00        112.00       112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00      224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75       107.75      215.50       215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00      431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50         46.50        93.00         93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00      186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75         28.75        57.50         57.50         57.50        115.00      115.00      115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25         28.25        56.50         56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00      113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25           3.25          6.50           6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00        13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50           7.50          15.00         15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00        30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  20,930.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 4,044.99 6,051.44 8,057.89   10,064.34  12,070.79  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - IN STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78 2,240.67   2,987.56  3,734.45 4,481.34  5,228.23     5,975.12  6,722.00   6,722.00     6,722.00    6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00       56.00      112.00     112.00        112.00     224.00      224.00        224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00       63.00      63.00       63.00          63.00       63.00        63.00          63.00         63.00          

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75     107.75    215.50     215.50        215.50     431.00      431.00        431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00         5.00        5.00         5.00            5.00         5.00          5.00            5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00       60.00      60.00       60.00          60.00       60.00        60.00          60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00     175.00    175.00     175.00        175.00     175.00      175.00        175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50       46.50      93.00       93.00          93.00       186.00      186.00        186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75       28.75      57.50       57.50          57.50       115.00      115.00        115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25       28.25      56.50       56.50          56.50       113.00      113.00        113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25         3.25        6.50         6.50            6.50         13.00        13.00          13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00            1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00          10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00          50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50         7.50        15.00       15.00          15.00       30.00        30.00          30.00         30.00          

SUB-TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    9,594.54     
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78 2,882.67   3,629.56  4,376.45 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54  1,396.54 1,396.54  1,396.54     1,396.54  1,396.54   1,396.54     1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 2,785.43 3,532.32 4,279.21   5,026.10  5,772.99 6,797.88  7,544.77     8,291.66  9,594.54   9,594.54     9,594.54    17,374.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)$924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE

 

CHARGES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45 4,012.90 6,019.35   8,025.80    10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60  18,058.00 18,058.00 18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00      56.00        56.00         56.00        112.00       112.00       112.00      224.00      224.00      224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00      63.00        63.00         63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         

Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75    107.75      107.75       107.75      215.50       215.50       215.50      431.00      431.00      431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00        5.00        5.00          5.00           5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00      60.00        60.00         60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00    175.00      175.00       175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50      46.50        46.50         46.50        93.00         93.00         93.00        186.00      186.00      186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75      28.75        28.75         28.75        57.50         57.50         57.50        115.00      115.00      115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25      28.25      28.25        28.25         28.25        56.50         56.50         56.50        113.00      113.00      113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25        3.25          3.25           3.25          6.50           6.50           6.50          13.00        13.00        13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00      50.00        50.00         50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50        7.50          7.50           7.50          15.00         15.00         15.00        30.00        30.00        30.00         30.00         

SUB-TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  20,930.54   
ROOM 4,843.00     
MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex) 2,937.00     

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45 4,654.90 6,661.35   8,667.80    10,674.25  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Student Insurance - Value Plan* 1,396.54 1,396.54 1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54    1,396.54   1,396.54   1,396.54    1,396.54     

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL* 4,044.99 6,051.44 8,057.89   10,064.34  12,070.79  14,355.24  16,361.69  18,368.14  20,930.54 20,930.54 20,930.54  28,710.54   

*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.

*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.

STUDENT INSURANCE
Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate

Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD

Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate

Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD

ROOM PLANS   MEAL PLANS 
Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA $4,843.00  Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   $2,937.00
Annie Day Shepard, Single $4,038.00  G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   $2,767.00
Annie Day Shepard, Super Single $4,118.00  R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   $2,514.00
Annie Day Shepard, Double $3,557.00  T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex) $2,108.00 (Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
Chidley North, Corridor $3,700.00  W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students) $924.00

Chidley North, Suite Style $3,999.00   L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students) $673.00

Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA $4,298.00  M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students) $446.00

Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA $4,298.00   FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00) $700.00

Eagleson, Corridor $4,013.00

George Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double $4,456.00

Martha Street, 2BR/2BA $4,535.00

Martha Street, 2BR/1BA $4,389.00

Martha Street, 1BR/1BA $4,847.00

Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor $2,925.00

New Res. Hall II, Corridor $2,984.00

New Res. Hall II, Suite $3,376.00

Richmond, Corridor $2,984.00

Richmond, Suite $3,376.00

Ruffin, Single $3,999.00

Ruffin, Double $3,488.00

Rush, Double $2,867.00

Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
                          DISTANCE EDUCATION TUITION P E R SEMESTER H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

                                      Total 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

                 Fall 2025 Or Spring 2026

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NON-RESIDENT:

                  Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00          10.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00            1.00           

                                      Total 728.17 1,445.34 2,162.51 2,879.68 3,596.85 4,314.02 5,031.19 5,748.36 6,465.53 7,182.70 7,899.87 8,617.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            112.00          112.00          112.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          

Transportation Fee 63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            

Athletic Fee 107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          215.50          215.50          215.50          431.00          431.00          431.00          431.00          

Web Registration 5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          

Medical Fee 46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            93.00            93.00            93.00            186.00          186.00          186.00          186.00          

Student Activity Fee 35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            71.00            71.00            71.00            142.00          142.00          142.00          142.00          

Campus Center 28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            56.50            56.50            56.50            113.00          113.00          113.00          113.00          

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              6.50              6.50              6.50              13.00            13.00            13.00            13.00            

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Infrastructure Fee 50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            

Campus Security Fee 7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              15.00            15.00            15.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08          959.41          1,114.74       1,270.07       1,425.40       1,865.48       2,020.81       2,176.14       2,900.97       3,056.30       3,211.63       3,367.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Campus Security Fee 2.50              5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50          364.00          540.50          717.00          893.50          1,070.00       1,246.50       1,423.00       1,599.50       1,776.00       1,952.50       2,129.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50         364.00         540.50         717.00         893.50         1,070.00      1,246.50      1,423.00      1,599.50      1,776.00      1,952.50      2,129.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08         959.41         1,114.74      1,270.07      1,425.40      1,865.48      2,020.81      2,176.14      2,900.97      3,056.30      3,211.63      3,367.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 730.67         1,450.34      2,170.01      2,889.68      3,609.35      4,329.02      5,048.69      5,768.36      6,488.03      7,207.70      7,927.37      8,647.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,239.50      1,938.00      2,636.50      3,335.00      4,033.50      4,909.00      5,607.50      6,306.00      7,358.50      8,057.00      8,755.50      9,454.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            112.00          112.00          112.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          

Transportation Fee 63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            

Athletic Fee 107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          215.50          215.50          215.50          431.00          431.00          431.00          431.00          

Web Registration 5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          

Medical Fee 42.25            42.25            42.25            42.25            42.25            84.50            84.50            84.50            169.00          169.00          169.00          169.00          

Student Activity Fee 35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            71.00            71.00            71.00            142.00          142.00          142.00          142.00          

Campus Center 28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            56.50            56.50            56.50            113.00          113.00          113.00          113.00          

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              6.50              6.50              6.50              13.00            13.00            13.00            13.00            

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Infrastructure Fee 50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            

Campus Security Fee 7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              15.00            15.00            15.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            

COMPLETE TOTAL 799.83          955.16          1,110.49       1,265.82       1,421.15       1,856.98       2,012.31       2,167.64       2,883.97       3,039.30       3,194.63       3,350.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Campus Security Fee 2.50              5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50          364.00          540.50          717.00          893.50          1,070.00       1,246.50       1,423.00       1,599.50       1,776.00       1,952.50       2,129.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50         364.00         540.50         717.00         893.50         1,070.00      1,246.50      1,423.00      1,599.50      1,776.00      1,952.50      2,129.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08         959.41         1,114.74      1,270.07      1,425.40      1,865.48      2,020.81      2,176.14      2,900.97      3,056.30      3,211.63      3,367.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 730.67         1,450.34      2,170.01      2,889.68      3,609.35      4,329.02      5,048.69      5,768.36      6,488.03      7,207.70      7,927.37      8,647.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,239.50      1,938.00      2,636.50      3,335.00      4,033.50      4,909.00      5,607.50      6,306.00      7,358.50      8,057.00      8,755.50      9,454.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM -  RN TO BSN PROGRAM-FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

                                      Total 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

                                      Total 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM - BN TO BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

                                      Total 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

                                      Total 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

                                      Total 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

                                      Total 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS PUBLIC HEALTH ED - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

                                      Total 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

                                      Total 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

                                      Total 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

                                      Total 433.00 866.00 1,299.00 1,732.00 2,165.00 2,598.00 3,031.00 3,464.00 3,897.00 4,330.00 4,763.00 5,196.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

               Graduate:

                                    Tuition 450.00 900.00 1,350.00 1,800.00 2,250.00 2,700.00 3,150.00 3,600.00 4,050.00 4,500.00 4,950.00 5,400.00

                                      Total 450.00 900.00 1,350.00 1,800.00 2,250.00 2,700.00 3,150.00 3,600.00 4,050.00 4,500.00 4,950.00 5,400.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Graduate:

                                    Tuition 540.00 1,080.00 1,620.00 2,160.00 2,700.00 3,240.00 3,780.00 4,320.00 4,860.00 5,400.00 5,940.00 6,480.00

                                      Total 540.00 1,080.00 1,620.00 2,160.00 2,700.00 3,240.00 3,780.00 4,320.00 4,860.00 5,400.00 5,940.00 6,480.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - TEACH-OUT COHORT ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  

                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

               Graduate:

                                    Tuition 360.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,440.00 1,800.00 2,160.00 2,520.00 2,880.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00

                                      Total 360.00 720.00 1,080.00 1,440.00 1,800.00 2,160.00 2,520.00 2,880.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00 3,240.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NONRESIDENT:

                Graduate:

                                    Tuition 450.00 900.00 1,350.00 1,800.00 2,250.00 2,700.00 3,150.00 3,600.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00

                                      Total 450.00 900.00 1,350.00 1,800.00 2,250.00 2,700.00 3,150.00 3,600.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            112.00          112.00          112.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          

Transportation Fee 63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            

Athletic Fee 107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          215.50          215.50          215.50          431.00          431.00          431.00          431.00          

Web Registration 5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          

Medical Fee 46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            93.00            93.00            93.00            186.00          186.00          186.00          186.00          

Student Activity Fee 35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            71.00            71.00            71.00            142.00          142.00          142.00          142.00          

Campus Center 28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            56.50            56.50            56.50            113.00          113.00          113.00          113.00          

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              6.50              6.50              6.50              13.00            13.00            13.00            13.00            

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Infrastructure Fee 50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            

Campus Security Fee 7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              15.00            15.00            15.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08          959.41          1,114.74       1,270.07       1,425.40       1,865.48       2,020.81       2,176.14       2,900.97       3,056.30       3,211.63       3,367.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Campus Security Fee 2.50              5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50          364.00          540.50          717.00          893.50          1,070.00       1,246.50       1,423.00       1,599.50       1,776.00       1,952.50       2,129.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50         364.00         540.50         717.00         893.50         1,070.00      1,246.50      1,423.00      1,599.50      1,776.00      1,952.50      2,129.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08         959.41         1,114.74      1,270.07      1,425.40      1,865.48      2,020.81      2,176.14      2,900.97      3,056.30      3,211.63      3,367.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 730.67         1,450.34      2,170.01      2,889.68      3,609.35      4,329.02      5,048.69      5,768.36      6,488.03      7,207.70      7,927.37      8,647.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,239.50      1,938.00      2,636.50      3,335.00      4,033.50      4,909.00      5,607.50      6,306.00      7,358.50      8,057.00      8,755.50      9,454.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                 Fall 2023 Or Spring 2024

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NON-RESIDENT:

                  Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.08

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00          10.00         

Student Government Fee 0.50          0.50          0.50          0.50           0.50          0.50          0.50          0.50           0.50           0.50            0.50            0.50           

                                      Total 727.67 1,444.84 2,162.01 2,879.18 3,596.35 4,313.52 5,030.69 5,747.86 6,465.03 7,182.20 7,899.37 8,616.58

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
               DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Campus Security Fee 2.50              5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50          364.00          540.50          717.00          893.50          1,070.00       1,246.50       1,423.00       1,599.50       1,776.00       1,952.50       2,129.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            56.00            112.00          112.00          112.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          224.00          

Transportation Fee 63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            63.00            

Athletic Fee 107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          107.75          215.50          215.50          215.50          431.00          431.00          431.00          431.00          

Web Registration 5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              5.00              

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            60.00            

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          175.00          

Medical Fee 46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            46.50            93.00            93.00            93.00            186.00          186.00          186.00          186.00          

Student Activity Fee 35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            35.50            71.00            71.00            71.00            142.00          142.00          142.00          142.00          

Campus Center 28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            28.25            56.50            56.50            56.50            113.00          113.00          113.00          113.00          

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              3.25              6.50              6.50              6.50              13.00            13.00            13.00            13.00            

Student Government Fee 1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              1.00              

Eagle Card Fee 10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            10.00            

Infrastructure Fee 50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            50.00            

Campus Security Fee 7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              7.50              15.00            15.00            15.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            30.00            

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08          959.41          1,114.74       1,270.07       1,425.40       1,865.48       2,020.81       2,176.14       2,900.97       3,056.30       3,211.63       3,367.00       

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Eagle Card Fee 10.00     10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00      10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          

                                      Total 185.00 359.00 533.00 707.00 881.00 1,055.00 1,229.00 1,403.00 1,577.00 1,751.00 1,925.00 2,099.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 187.50         364.00         540.50         717.00         893.50         1,070.00      1,246.50      1,423.00      1,599.50      1,776.00      1,952.50      2,129.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 155.33 310.66 465.99 621.32 776.65 931.98 1,087.31 1,242.64 1,397.97 1,553.30 1,708.63 1,864.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 804.08         959.41         1,114.74      1,270.07      1,425.40      1,865.48      2,020.81      2,176.14      2,900.97      3,056.30      3,211.63      3,367.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.00

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 2.50             5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50 30.00

COMPLETE TOTAL 730.67         1,450.34      2,170.01      2,889.68      3,609.35      4,329.02      5,048.69      5,768.36      6,488.03      7,207.70      7,927.37      8,647.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           35.50           71.00           71.00           71.00           142.00         142.00         142.00         142.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,347.25      2,045.75      2,744.25      3,442.75      4,141.25      5,124.50      5,823.00      6,521.50      7,789.50      8,488.00      9,186.50      9,885.00      

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

                 Fall 2022 Or Spring 2023

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

NON-RESIDENT:

                  Undergraduate:

                                    Tuition 698.50 1,397.00 2,095.50 2,794.00 3,492.50 4,191.00 4,889.50 5,588.00 6,286.50 6,985.00 7,683.50 8,382.00

Education and Technology Fee 18.67 37.34 56.01 74.68 93.35 112.02 130.69 149.36 168.03 186.70 205.37 224.08

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00          10.00         

Student Government Fee 0.50          0.50          0.50          0.50           0.50          0.50          0.50          0.50           0.50           0.50            0.50            0.50           

                                      Total 727.67 1,444.84 2,162.01 2,879.18 3,596.35 4,313.52 5,030.69 5,747.86 6,465.03 7,182.20 7,899.37 8,616.58

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                   DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 308.00     616.00       924.00     1,232.00  1,540.00  1,848.00  2,156.00  2,464.00  2,770.00    2,770.00    2,770.00   2,770.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90       49.80         74.70       99.60       124.50     149.40    174.30     199.20     224.00       224.00       224.00      224.00       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00             1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            

                                      Total 343.90 676.80 1,009.70 1,342.60 1,675.50 2,008.40 2,341.30 2,674.20 3,005.00 3,005.00 3,005.00 3,005.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 1,047.12  2,094.24    3,141.36  4,188.48  5,235.60  6,282.72  7,329.84  8,376.96  9,424.00    9,424.00    9,424.00   9,424.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90       49.80         74.70       99.60       124.50     149.40    174.30     199.20     224.00       224.00       224.00      224.00       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00           10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          

Student Government Fee 0.50           0.50             0.50          0.50           0.50           0.50          0.50          0.50          0.50             0.50            0.50           0.50            

                                      Total 1,082.52 2,154.54 3,226.56 4,298.58 5,370.60 6,442.62 7,514.64 8,586.66 9,658.50 9,658.50 9,658.50 9,658.50

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 308.00         616.00         924.00         1,232.00      1,540.00      1,848.00      2,156.00      2,464.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90           49.80           74.70           99.60           124.50         149.40         174.30         199.20         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 3.34             6.68             10.02           13.36           16.70           20.04           23.38           26.72           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 347.24         683.48         1,019.72      1,355.96      1,692.20      2,028.44      2,364.68      2,700.92      3,035.00      3,035.00      3,035.00      3,035.00      

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 308.00         616.00         924.00         1,232.00      1,540.00      1,848.00      2,156.00      2,464.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      2,770.00      

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 26.25           26.25           26.25           26.25           26.25           52.50           52.50           52.50           105.00         105.00         105.00         105.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 947.50         1,255.50      1,563.50      1,871.50      2,179.50      2,763.00      3,071.00      3,379.00      4,236.00      4,236.00      4,236.00      4,236.00      

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,047.12   2,094.24    3,141.36  4,188.48   5,235.60  6,282.72  7,329.84  8,376.96    9,424.00    9,424.00    9,424.00   9,424.00    

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80         74.70       99.60        124.50     149.40     174.30     199.20       224.00       224.00       224.00      224.00       

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00         1.00         1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00       10.00       10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00         

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68           10.02       13.36        16.70       20.04       23.38       26.72         30.00         30.00         30.00        30.00         

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,086.36   2,161.72    3,237.08  4,312.44   5,387.80  6,463.16  7,538.52  8,613.88    9,689.00    9,689.00    9,689.00   9,689.00    

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,047.12   2,094.24    3,141.36  4,188.48   5,235.60  6,282.72  7,329.84  8,376.96    9,424.00    9,424.00    9,424.00   9,424.00    

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00         56.00           56.00        56.00         56.00         112.00      112.00      112.00        224.00         224.00        224.00        224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00         63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00       63.00       63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00         

Athletic Fee 107.75       107.75         107.75      107.75       107.75       215.50      215.50      215.50        431.00         431.00        431.00        431.00        

Web Registration 5.00          5.00           5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00         5.00         5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00         60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00       60.00       60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00      175.00       175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00     175.00     175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00       

Medical Fee 46.50         46.50           46.50        46.50         46.50         93.00        93.00        93.00          186.00         186.00        186.00        186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25         26.25           26.25        26.25         26.25         52.50        52.50        52.50          105.00         105.00        105.00        105.00        

Campus Center 28.25        28.25         28.25       28.25        28.25       56.50       56.50       56.50         113.00       113.00       113.00      113.00       

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25           3.25         3.25          3.25         6.50         6.50         6.50           13.00         13.00         13.00        13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00         1.00         1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00       10.00       10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00         50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00       50.00       50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50           7.50         7.50          7.50         15.00       15.00       15.00         30.00         30.00         30.00        30.00         

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,686.62   2,733.74    3,780.86  4,827.98   5,875.10  7,197.72  8,244.84  9,291.96    10,890.00  10,890.00  10,890.00 10,890.00  

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 280.00      560.00    840.00    1,120.00  1,400.00  1,680.00 1,960.00  2,240.00  2,520.00     2,520.00   2,520.00      2,520.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70      99.60       124.50     149.40    174.30     199.20     224.00        224.00      224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00       10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00         1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 315.90 620.80 925.70 1,230.60 1,535.50 1,840.40 2,145.30 2,450.20 2,755.00 2,755.00 2,755.00 2,755.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 1,019.34   2,038.68 3,058.02 4,077.36  5,096.70  6,116.04 7,135.38  8,154.72  9,174.00     9,174.00   9,174.00      9,174.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70      99.60       124.50     149.40    174.30     199.20     224.08        224.08      224.08         224.08      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00       10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 0.50           0.50         0.50         0.50           0.50          0.50          0.50           0.50           0.50             0.50            0.50               0.50            

                                      Total 1,054.74 2,098.98 3,143.22 4,187.46 5,231.70 6,275.94 7,320.18 8,364.42 9,408.58 9,408.58 9,408.58 9,408.58

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00         560.00         840.00         1,120.00      1,400.00      1,680.00      1,960.00      2,240.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90           49.80           74.70           99.60           124.50         149.40         174.30         199.20         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Campus Security Fee 3.34             6.68             10.02           13.36           16.70           20.04           23.38           26.72           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 319.24         627.48         935.72         1,243.96      1,552.20      1,860.44      2,168.68      2,476.92      2,785.00      2,785.00      2,785.00      2,785.00      

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00         560.00         840.00         1,120.00      1,400.00      1,680.00      1,960.00      2,240.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      2,520.00      

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           56.00           112.00         112.00         112.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         224.00         

Transportation Fee 63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           63.00           

Athletic Fee 107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         107.75         215.50         215.50         215.50         431.00         431.00         431.00         431.00         

Web Registration 5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             5.00             

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           60.00           

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         175.00         

Medical Fee 46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           46.50           93.00           93.00           93.00           186.00         186.00         186.00         186.00         

Student Activity Fee 26.25           26.25           26.25           26.25           26.25           52.50           52.50           52.50           105.00         105.00         105.00         105.00         

Campus Center 28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           28.25           56.50           56.50           56.50           113.00         113.00         113.00         113.00         

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             3.25             6.50             6.50             6.50             13.00           13.00           13.00           13.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             1.00             

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00           

Infrastructure Fee 50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           50.00           

Campus Security Fee 7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             7.50             15.00           15.00           15.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           30.00           

COMPLETE TOTAL 919.50         1,199.50      1,479.50      1,759.50      2,039.50      2,595.00      2,875.00      3,155.00      3,986.00      3,986.00      3,986.00      3,986.00      

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

                 SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34   2,038.68   3,058.02   4,077.36   5,096.70   6,116.04   7,135.38   8,154.72    9,174.00    9,174.00     9,174.00     9,174.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80        74.70        99.60        124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20       224.00       224.00        224.00        224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00            1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00          10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68          10.02        13.36        16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72         30.00         30.00          30.00          30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,058.58   2,106.16   3,153.74   4,201.32   5,248.90   6,296.48   7,344.06   8,391.64    9,439.00    9,439.00     9,439.00     9,439.00     

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

                 SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34   2,038.68   3,058.02   4,077.36   5,096.70   6,116.04   7,135.38   8,154.72    9,174.00    9,174.00     9,174.00     9,174.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00        56.00        56.00        56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00       224.00       224.00        224.00        224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00          63.00          

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75      107.75      107.75      107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50       431.00       431.00        431.00        431.00        

Web Registration 5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00            5.00            

60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00          60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00        175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50        46.50        46.50        46.50        93.00        93.00        93.00         186.00       186.00        186.00        186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25        26.25        26.25        26.25        26.25        52.50        52.50        52.50         105.00       105.00        105.00        105.00        

Campus Center 28.25        28.25        28.25        28.25        28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50         113.00       113.00        113.00        113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25          3.25          3.25          3.25          6.50          6.50          6.50           13.00         13.00          13.00          13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00            1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00          10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00          50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50          7.50          7.50          7.50          15.00        15.00        15.00         30.00         30.00          30.00          30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,658.84   2,678.18   3,697.52   4,716.86   5,736.20   7,031.04   8,050.38   9,069.72    10,640.00  10,640.00   10,640.00   10,640.00   

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 280.00       560.00     840.00        1,120.00  1,400.00  1,680.00    1,960.00   2,240.00   2,520.00      2,520.00    2,520.00    2,520.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00       224.00       224.00       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00               1.00            1.00             1.00             

                                      Total 315.90 620.80 925.70 1,230.60 1,535.50 1,840.40 2,145.30 2,450.20 2,755.00 2,755.00 2,755.00 2,755.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 1,019.34    2,038.68  3,058.02     4,077.36  5,096.70  6,116.04    7,135.38   8,154.72   9,174.00      9,174.00    9,174.00    9,174.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.08         224.08       224.08       224.08       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 0.50             0.50           0.50              0.50           0.50           0.50            0.50           0.50            0.50               0.50            0.50             0.50             

                                      Total 1,054.74 2,098.98 3,143.22 4,187.46 5,231.70 6,275.94 7,320.18 8,364.42 9,408.58 9,408.58 9,408.58 9,408.58

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES

                 SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00           560.00           840.00           1,120.00        1,400.00        1,680.00        1,960.00        2,240.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80             74.70             99.60             124.50           149.40           174.30           199.20           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68               10.02             13.36             16.70             20.04             23.38             26.72             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 319.24           627.48           935.72           1,243.96        1,552.20        1,860.44        2,168.68        2,476.92        2,785.00        2,785.00        2,785.00        2,785.00        

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

                 SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 280.00           560.00           840.00           1,120.00        1,400.00        1,680.00        1,960.00        2,240.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        2,520.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             112.00           112.00           112.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           215.50           215.50           215.50           431.00           431.00           431.00           431.00           

Web Registration 5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             93.00             93.00             93.00             186.00           186.00           186.00           186.00           

Student Activity Fee 26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             52.50             52.50             52.50             105.00           105.00           105.00           105.00           

Campus Center 28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             56.50             56.50             56.50             113.00           113.00           113.00           113.00           

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               6.50               6.50               6.50               13.00             13.00             13.00             13.00             

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               15.00             15.00             15.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 919.50           1,199.50        1,479.50        1,759.50        2,039.50        2,595.00        2,875.00        3,155.00        3,986.00        3,986.00        3,986.00        3,986.00        

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

                  SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34                 2,038.68                 3,058.02                 4,077.36                 5,096.70                 6,116.04                 7,135.38                 8,154.72                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90                      49.80                      74.70                      99.60                      124.50                    149.40                    174.30                    199.20                    224.00                    224.00                    224.00                    224.00                    

Student Government Fee 1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        

Eagle Card Fee 10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      

Campus Security Fee 3.34                        6.68                        10.02                      13.36                      16.70                      20.04                      23.38                      26.72                      30.00                      30.00                      30.00                      30.00                      

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,058.58                 2,106.16                 3,153.74                 4,201.32                 5,248.90                 6,296.48                 7,344.06                 8,391.64                 9,439.00                 9,439.00                 9,439.00                 9,439.00                 

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

                  SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,019.34                 2,038.68                 3,058.02                 4,077.36                 5,096.70                 6,116.04                 7,135.38                 8,154.72                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 9,174.00                 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00                          56.00                          56.00                          56.00                          56.00                          112.00                        112.00                        112.00                        224.00                        224.00                        224.00                        224.00                        

Transportation Fee 63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      63.00                      

Athletic Fee 107.75                        107.75                        107.75                        107.75                        107.75                        215.50                        215.50                        215.50                        431.00                        431.00                        431.00                        431.00                        

Web Registration 5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        5.00                        

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      60.00                      

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    175.00                    

Medical Fee 46.50                          46.50                          46.50                          46.50                          46.50                          93.00                          93.00                          93.00                          186.00                        186.00                        186.00                        186.00                        

Student Activity Fee 26.25                          26.25                          26.25                          26.25                          26.25                          52.50                          52.50                          52.50                          105.00                        105.00                        105.00                        105.00                        

Campus Center 28.25                      28.25                      28.25                      28.25                      28.25                      56.50                      56.50                      56.50                      113.00                    113.00                    113.00                    113.00                    

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25                        3.25                        3.25                        3.25                        3.25                        6.50                        6.50                        6.50                        13.00                      13.00                      13.00                      13.00                      

Student Government Fee 1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        1.00                        

Eagle Card Fee 10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      10.00                      

Infrastructure Fee 50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      50.00                      

Campus Security Fee 7.50                        7.50                        7.50                        7.50                        7.50                        15.00                      15.00                      15.00                      30.00                      30.00                      30.00                      30.00                      

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,658.84                 2,678.18                 3,697.52                 4,716.86                 5,736.20                 7,031.04                 8,050.38                 9,069.72                 10,640.00                10,640.00                10,640.00                10,640.00                

Tuition School Based Increase

Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE 

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 263.33       526.66     789.99        1,053.32  1,316.65  1,579.98    1,843.31   2,106.64   2,370.00      2,370.00    2,370.00    2,370.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00       224.00       224.00       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00               1.00            1.00             1.00             

                                      Total 299.23 587.46 875.69 1,163.92 1,452.15 1,740.38 2,028.61 2,316.84 2,605.00 2,605.00 2,605.00 2,605.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Graduate:

                                    Tuition 1,002.67    2,005.34  3,008.01     4,010.68  5,013.35  6,016.02    7,018.69   8,021.36   9,024.00      9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00       224.00       224.08       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00               1.00            1.00             1.00             

                                      Total 1,038.57 2,066.14 3,093.71 4,121.28 5,148.85 6,176.42 7,203.99 8,231.56 9,259.00 9,259.00 9,259.00 9,259.08

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - IN STATE

ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

           SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33           526.66           789.99           1,053.32        1,316.65        1,579.98        1,843.31        2,106.64        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80             74.70             99.60             124.50           149.40           174.30           199.20           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68               10.02             13.36             16.70             20.04             23.38             26.72             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 302.57           594.14           885.71           1,177.28        1,468.85        1,760.42        2,051.99        2,343.56        2,635.00        2,635.00        2,635.00        2,635.00        

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

           SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33           526.66           789.99           1,053.32        1,316.65        1,579.98        1,843.31        2,106.64        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             112.00           112.00           112.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           215.50           215.50           215.50           431.00           431.00           431.00           431.00           

Web Registration 5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             93.00             93.00             93.00             186.00           186.00           186.00           186.00           

Student Activity Fee 26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             52.50             52.50             52.50             105.00           105.00           105.00           105.00           

Campus Center 28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             56.50             56.50             56.50             113.00           113.00           113.00           113.00           

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               6.50               6.50               6.50               13.00             13.00             13.00             13.00             

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               15.00             15.00             15.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 902.83           1,166.16        1,429.49        1,692.82        1,956.15        2,494.98        2,758.31        3,021.64        3,836.00        3,836.00        3,836.00        3,836.00        

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67   2,005.34 3,008.01 4,010.68  5,013.35  6,016.02 7,018.69  8,021.36   9,024.00     9,024.00   9,024.00      9,024.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70      99.60       124.50     149.40    174.30     199.20      224.00        224.00      224.00         224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00          1.00             1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00        10.00           10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68        10.02      13.36       16.70       20.04      23.38       26.72        30.00          30.00        30.00           30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,041.91   2,072.82 3,103.73 4,134.64  5,165.55  6,196.46 7,227.37  8,258.28   9,289.00     9,289.00   9,289.00      9,289.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67   2,005.34 3,008.01 4,010.68  5,013.35  6,016.02 7,018.69  8,021.36   9,024.00     9,024.00   9,024.00      9,024.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00         56.00       56.00       56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00       112.00        224.00         224.00        224.00           224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00         63.00       63.00       63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00             63.00          

Athletic Fee 107.75       107.75     107.75     107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50       215.50        431.00         431.00        431.00           431.00        

Web Registration 5.00           5.00         5.00         5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00               5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00         60.00       60.00       60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00             60.00          

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00       175.00     175.00     175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00           175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50         46.50       46.50       46.50         46.50        93.00        93.00         93.00          186.00         186.00        186.00           186.00        

Student Activity Fee 26.25         26.25       26.25       26.25         26.25        52.50        52.50         52.50          105.00         105.00        105.00           105.00        

Campus Center 28.25        28.25      28.25      28.25       28.25       56.50      56.50       56.50        113.00        113.00      113.00         113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25        3.25        3.25         3.25         6.50        6.50         6.50          13.00          13.00        13.00           13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00        1.00        1.00         1.00         1.00        1.00         1.00          1.00            1.00          1.00             1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00      10.00      10.00       10.00       10.00      10.00       10.00        10.00          10.00        10.00           10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00      50.00      50.00       50.00       50.00      50.00       50.00        50.00          50.00        50.00           50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50        7.50        7.50         7.50         15.00      15.00       15.00        30.00          30.00        30.00           30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,642.17   2,644.84 3,647.51 4,650.18  5,652.85  6,931.02 7,933.69  8,936.36   10,490.00   10,490.00  10,490.00    10,490.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

PhD PROGRAM  

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

               RESIDENT:  

                                    Tuition 263.33       526.66     789.99        1,053.32  1,316.65  1,579.98    1,843.31   2,106.64   2,370.00      2,370.00    2,370.00    2,370.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00       224.00       224.00       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00             1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00               1.00            1.00             1.00             

                                      Total 299.23 587.46 875.69 1,163.92 1,452.15 1,740.38 2,028.61 2,316.84 2,605.00 2,605.00 2,605.00 2,605.00

      NON-RESIDENT:  

                                    Tuition 1,002.67    2,005.34  3,008.01     4,010.68  5,013.35  6,016.02    7,018.69   8,021.36   9,024.00      9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    

Education and Technology Fee 24.90         49.80        74.70          99.60        124.50     149.40       174.30      199.20      224.08         224.08       224.08       224.08       

Eagle Card Fee 10.00           10.00         10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00            10.00          10.00           10.00           

Student Government Fee 0.50             0.50           0.50              0.50           0.50           0.50            0.50           0.50            0.50               0.50            0.50             0.50             

                                      Total 1,038.07 2,065.64 3,093.21 4,120.78 5,148.35 6,175.92 7,203.49 8,231.06 9,258.58 9,258.58 9,258.58 9,258.58

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

                SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33           526.66           789.99           1,053.32        1,316.65        1,579.98        1,843.31        2,106.64        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80             74.70             99.60             124.50           149.40           174.30           199.20           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68               10.02             13.36             16.70             20.04             23.38             26.72             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 302.57           594.14           885.71           1,177.28        1,468.85        1,760.42        2,051.99        2,343.56        2,635.00        2,635.00        2,635.00        2,635.00        

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

                SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 263.33           526.66           789.99           1,053.32        1,316.65        1,579.98        1,843.31        2,106.64        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        2,370.00        

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             56.00             112.00           112.00           112.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           224.00           

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             63.00             

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           107.75           215.50           215.50           215.50           431.00           431.00           431.00           431.00           

Web Registration 5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               5.00               

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             60.00             

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           175.00           

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             46.50             93.00             93.00             93.00             186.00           186.00           186.00           186.00           

Student Activity Fee 26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             26.25             52.50             52.50             52.50             105.00           105.00           105.00           105.00           

Campus Center 28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             28.25             56.50             56.50             56.50             113.00           113.00           113.00           113.00           

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               3.25               6.50               6.50               6.50               13.00             13.00             13.00             13.00             

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               1.00               

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             10.00             

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             50.00             

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               7.50               15.00             15.00             15.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             30.00             

COMPLETE TOTAL 902.83           1,166.16        1,429.49        1,692.82        1,956.15        2,494.98        2,758.31        3,021.64        3,836.00        3,836.00        3,836.00        3,836.00        

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

              SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67   2,005.34   3,008.01   4,010.68   5,013.35   6,016.02   7,018.69   8,021.36    9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80        74.70        99.60        124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20       224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00       

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00         

Campus Security Fee 50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00         

COMPLETE TOTAL 3.34          6.68          10.02        13.36        16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72         30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00         

1,091.91   2,122.82   3,153.73   4,184.64   5,215.55   6,246.46   7,277.37   8,308.28    9,339.00    9,339.00    9,339.00    9,339.00    

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

              SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 1,002.67   2,005.34   3,008.01   4,010.68   5,013.35   6,016.02   7,018.69   8,021.36    9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    9,024.00    

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00        56.00        56.00        56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00       224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00       

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00         

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75      107.75      107.75      107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50       431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00       

Web Registration 5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00           

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00         

Student Center Debt Servcie Fee 175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00       

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50        46.50        46.50        46.50        93.00        93.00        93.00         186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00       

Student Activity Fee 26.25        26.25        26.25        26.25        26.25        52.50        52.50        52.50         105.00       105.00       105.00       105.00       

Campus Center 28.25        28.25        28.25        28.25        28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50         113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00       

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25          3.25          3.25          3.25          6.50          6.50          6.50           13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00         

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00           

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00         

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00         

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50          7.50          7.50          7.50          15.00        15.00        15.00         30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00         

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,642.17   2,644.84   3,647.51   4,650.18   5,652.85   6,931.02   7,933.69   8,936.36    10,490.00  10,490.00  10,490.00  10,490.00  

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45    4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25 12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.50        28.50       28.50          28.50        28.50         57.00           57.00          57.00         114.00        114.00         114.00        114.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.70   4,655.15  6,661.60     8,668.05   10,674.50  12,959.20    14,965.65   16,972.10  19,535.00   19,535.00    19,535.00   19,535.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.25        28.25       28.25          28.25        28.25         56.50           56.50          56.50         113.00        113.00         113.00        113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45   4,654.90  6,661.35     8,667.80   10,674.25  12,958.70    14,965.15   16,971.60  19,534.00   19,534.00    19,534.00   19,534.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45     4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.08       224.08        224.08         224.08      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 0.50           0.50         0.50          0.50           0.50              0.50             0.50            0.50              0.50             0.50              0.50               0.50            

                                      Total 2,041.85 4,073.20 6,104.55 8,135.90 10,167.25 12,198.60 14,229.95 16,261.30 18,292.58 18,292.58 18,292.58 18,292.58

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50         46.50         46.50        46.50       93.00        93.00       93.00        186.00      186.00     186.00      186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78    2,882.67    3,629.56   4,376.45  5,401.34   6,148.23  6,895.12   8,198.00   8,198.00  8,198.00   8,198.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS `

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50            46.50       46.50           46.50         93.00         93.00         93.00          186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25             28.25            28.25       28.25           28.25         56.50         56.50         56.50          113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45        4,654.90       6,661.35  8,667.80      10,674.25  12,958.70  14,965.15  16,971.60   19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45    4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25 12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45    4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25 12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.50        28.50       28.50          28.50        28.50         57.00           57.00          57.00         114.00        114.00         114.00        114.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.70   4,655.15  6,661.60     8,668.05   10,674.50  12,959.20    14,965.65   16,972.10  19,535.00   19,535.00    19,535.00   19,535.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 42.25        42.25       42.25          42.25        42.25         84.50           84.50          84.50         169.00        169.00         169.00        169.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.50        28.50       28.50          28.50        28.50         57.00           57.00          57.00         114.00        114.00         114.00        114.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,644.45   4,650.90  6,657.35     8,663.80   10,670.25  12,950.70    14,957.15   16,963.60  19,518.00   19,518.00    19,518.00   19,518.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00          56.00         56.00            56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00          63.00         63.00            63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00           63.00       63.00       63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75        107.75       107.75          107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50      431.00         431.00     431.00     431.00        

Web Registration 5.00            5.00           5.00              5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00             5.00          5.00         5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00          60.00         60.00            60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00           60.00       60.00       60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00        175.00       175.00          175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00         175.00     175.00     175.00        

Medical Fee 42.25          42.25         42.25            42.25         42.25        84.50        84.50        84.50        169.00         169.00     169.00     169.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75          28.75         28.75            28.75         28.75        57.50        57.50        57.50        115.00         115.00     115.00     115.00        

Campus Center 28.25          28.25         28.25            28.25         28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50        113.00         113.00     113.00     113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25            3.25           3.25              3.25           3.25           6.50          6.50          6.50          13.00           13.00       13.00       13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00          50.00         50.00            50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00           50.00       50.00       50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50            7.50           7.50              7.50           7.50           15.00        15.00        15.00        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,384.64     2,131.53    2,878.42       3,625.31    4,372.20   5,392.84   6,139.73   6,886.62   8,181.00      8,181.00  8,181.00  8,181.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00          56.00         56.00            56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00          63.00         63.00            63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00           63.00       63.00       63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75        107.75       107.75          107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50      431.00         431.00     431.00     431.00        

Web Registration 5.00            5.00           5.00              5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00             5.00          5.00         5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00          60.00         60.00            60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00           60.00       60.00       60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00        175.00       175.00          175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00         175.00     175.00     175.00        

Medical Fee 42.25          42.25         42.25            42.25         42.25        84.50        84.50        84.50        169.00         169.00     169.00     169.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75          28.75         28.75            28.75         28.75        57.50        57.50        57.50        115.00         115.00     115.00     115.00        

Campus Center 28.25          28.25         28.25            28.25         28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50        113.00         113.00     113.00     113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25            3.25           3.25              3.25           3.25           6.50          6.50          6.50          13.00           13.00       13.00       13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00          50.00         50.00            50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00           50.00       50.00       50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50            7.50           7.50              7.50           7.50           15.00        15.00        15.00        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,384.64     2,131.53    2,878.42       3,625.31    4,372.20   5,392.84   6,139.73   6,886.62   8,181.00      8,181.00  8,181.00  8,181.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.25        28.25       28.25          28.25        28.25         56.50           56.50          56.50         113.00        113.00         113.00        113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45   4,654.90  6,661.35     8,667.80   10,674.25  12,958.70    14,965.15   16,971.60  19,534.00   19,534.00    19,534.00   19,534.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 42.25        42.25       42.25          42.25        42.25         84.50           84.50          84.50         169.00        169.00         169.00        169.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.50        28.50       28.50          28.50        28.50         57.00           57.00          57.00         114.00        114.00         114.00        114.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,644.45   4,650.90  6,657.35     8,663.80   10,670.25  12,950.70    14,957.15   16,963.60  19,518.00   19,518.00    19,518.00   19,518.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45     4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.08       224.08        224.08         224.08      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 0.50           0.50         0.50          0.50           0.50              0.50             0.50            0.50              0.50             0.50              0.50               0.50            

                                      Total 2,041.85 4,073.20 6,104.55 8,135.90 10,167.25 12,198.60 14,229.95 16,261.30 18,292.58 18,292.58 18,292.58 18,292.58

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45     4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS `

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50         46.50         46.50        46.50       93.00        93.00       93.00        186.00      186.00     186.00      186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78    2,882.67    3,629.56   4,376.45  5,401.34   6,148.23  6,895.12   8,198.00   8,198.00  8,198.00   8,198.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS `

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 42.25      42.25         42.25         42.25        42.25       84.50        84.50       84.50        169.00      169.00     169.00      169.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,384.64 2,131.53    2,878.42    3,625.31   4,372.20  5,392.84   6,139.73  6,886.62   8,181.00   8,181.00  8,181.00   8,181.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50            46.50       46.50           46.50         93.00         93.00         93.00          186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25             28.25            28.25       28.25           28.25         56.50         56.50         56.50          113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45        4,654.90       6,661.35  8,667.80      10,674.25  12,958.70  14,965.15  16,971.60   19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50            46.50       46.50           46.50         93.00         93.00         93.00          186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.50             28.50            28.50       28.50           28.50         57.00         57.00         57.00          114.00       114.00       114.00       114.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.70        4,655.15       6,661.60  8,668.05      10,674.50  12,959.20  14,965.65  16,972.10   19,535.00  19,535.00  19,535.00  19,535.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45    4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25 12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00          56.00         56.00            56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00          63.00         63.00            63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00           63.00       63.00       63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75        107.75       107.75          107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50      431.00         431.00     431.00     431.00        

Web Registration 5.00            5.00           5.00              5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00             5.00          5.00         5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00          60.00         60.00            60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00           60.00       60.00       60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00        175.00       175.00          175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00         175.00     175.00     175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50          46.50         46.50            46.50         46.50        93.00        93.00        93.00        186.00         186.00     186.00     186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75          28.75         28.75            28.75         28.75        57.50        57.50        57.50        115.00         115.00     115.00     115.00        

Campus Center 28.25          28.25         28.25            28.25         28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50        113.00         113.00     113.00     113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25            3.25           3.25              3.25           3.25           6.50          6.50          6.50          13.00           13.00       13.00       13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00          50.00         50.00            50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00           50.00       50.00       50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50            7.50           7.50              7.50           7.50           15.00        15.00        15.00        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89     2,135.78    2,882.67       3,629.56    4,376.45   5,401.34   6,148.23   6,895.12   8,198.00      8,198.00  8,198.00  8,198.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.25        28.25       28.25          28.25        28.25         56.50           56.50          56.50         113.00        113.00         113.00        113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45   4,654.90  6,661.35     8,667.80   10,674.25  12,958.70    14,965.15   16,971.60  19,534.00   19,534.00    19,534.00   19,534.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45     4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50         46.50         46.50        46.50       93.00        93.00       93.00        186.00      186.00     186.00      186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78    2,882.67    3,629.56   4,376.45  5,401.34   6,148.23  6,895.12   8,198.00   8,198.00  8,198.00   8,198.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50            46.50       46.50           46.50         93.00         93.00         93.00          186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25             28.25            28.25       28.25           28.25         56.50         56.50         56.50          113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45        4,654.90       6,661.35  8,667.80      10,674.25  12,958.70  14,965.15  16,971.60   19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45    4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25 12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00          56.00         56.00            56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00          63.00         63.00            63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00           63.00       63.00       63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75        107.75       107.75          107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50      431.00         431.00     431.00     431.00        

Web Registration 5.00            5.00           5.00              5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00             5.00          5.00         5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00          60.00         60.00            60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00           60.00       60.00       60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00        175.00       175.00          175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00         175.00     175.00     175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50          46.50         46.50            46.50         46.50        93.00        93.00        93.00        186.00         186.00     186.00     186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75          28.75         28.75            28.75         28.75        57.50        57.50        57.50        115.00         115.00     115.00     115.00        

Campus Center 28.25          28.25         28.25            28.25         28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50        113.00         113.00     113.00     113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25            3.25           3.25              3.25           3.25           6.50          6.50          6.50          13.00           13.00       13.00       13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00          50.00         50.00            50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00           50.00       50.00       50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50            7.50           7.50              7.50           7.50           15.00        15.00        15.00        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89     2,135.78    2,882.67       3,629.56    4,376.45   5,401.34   6,148.23   6,895.12   8,198.00      8,198.00  8,198.00  8,198.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.25        28.25       28.25          28.25        28.25         56.50           56.50          56.50         113.00        113.00         113.00        113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45   4,654.90  6,661.35     8,667.80   10,674.25  12,958.70    14,965.15   16,971.60  19,534.00   19,534.00    19,534.00   19,534.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45     4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50        149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00              1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50         46.50         46.50        46.50       93.00        93.00       93.00        186.00      186.00     186.00      186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78    2,882.67    3,629.56   4,376.45  5,401.34   6,148.23  6,895.12   8,198.00   8,198.00  8,198.00   8,198.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 42.25             42.25            42.25       42.25           42.25         84.50         84.50         84.50          169.00       186.00       169.00       169.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25             28.25            28.25       28.25           28.25         56.50         56.50         56.50          113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,644.20        4,650.65       6,657.10  8,663.55      10,670.00  12,950.20  14,956.65  16,963.10   19,517.00  19,534.00  19,517.00  19,517.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

RESIDENT:

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 746.89     1,493.78 2,240.67 2,987.56  3,734.45      4,481.34    5,228.23    5,975.12     6,722.00    6,722.00     6,722.00      6,722.00   

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50         149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00               1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 782.79 1,554.58 2,326.37 3,098.16 3,869.95 4,641.74 5,413.53 6,185.32 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00 6,957.00

NON-RESIDENT:  

                  Law:

                                    Tuition 2,006.45  4,012.90 6,019.35 8,025.80  10,032.25   12,038.70  14,045.15 16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00 

Education and Technology Fee 24.90        49.80      74.70       99.60        124.50         149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00        224.00         224.00      

Eagle Card Fee 10.00         10.00       10.00        10.00         10.00            10.00           10.00          10.00           10.00           10.00           10.00             10.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00           1.00         1.00          1.00           1.00               1.00             1.00            1.00              1.00             1.00              1.00               1.00            

                                      Total 2,042.35 4,073.70 6,105.05 8,136.40 10,167.75 12,199.10 14,230.45 16,261.80 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00 18,293.00

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSES COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90          49.80         74.70            99.60         124.50      149.40      174.30      199.20      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34            6.68           10.02            13.36         16.70        20.04        23.38        26.72        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13        1,561.26    2,336.39       3,111.52    3,886.65   4,661.78   5,436.91   6,212.04   6,987.00      6,987.00  6,987.00  6,987.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

      IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89        1,493.78    2,240.67       2,987.56    3,734.45   4,481.34   5,228.23   5,975.12   6,722.00      6,722.00  6,722.00  6,722.00     

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00          56.00         56.00            56.00         56.00        112.00      112.00      112.00      224.00         224.00     224.00     224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00          63.00         63.00            63.00         63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00        63.00           63.00       63.00       63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75        107.75       107.75          107.75       107.75      215.50      215.50      215.50      431.00         431.00     431.00     431.00        

Web Registration 5.00            5.00           5.00              5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00          5.00          5.00             5.00          5.00         5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00          60.00         60.00            60.00         60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00        60.00           60.00       60.00       60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00        175.00       175.00          175.00       175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00      175.00         175.00     175.00     175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50          46.50         46.50            46.50         46.50        93.00        93.00        93.00        186.00         186.00     186.00     186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75          28.75         28.75            28.75         28.75        57.50        57.50        57.50        115.00         115.00     115.00     115.00        

Campus Center 28.25          28.25         28.25            28.25         28.25        56.50        56.50        56.50        113.00         113.00     113.00     113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25            3.25           3.25              3.25           3.25           6.50          6.50          6.50          13.00           13.00       13.00       13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00            1.00           1.00              1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00          1.00          1.00             1.00          1.00         1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00          10.00         10.00            10.00         10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00        10.00           10.00       10.00       10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00          50.00         50.00            50.00         50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00        50.00           50.00       50.00       50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50            7.50           7.50              7.50           7.50           15.00        15.00        15.00        30.00           30.00       30.00       30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89     2,135.78    2,882.67       3,629.56    4,376.45   5,401.34   6,148.23   6,895.12   8,198.00      8,198.00  8,198.00  8,198.00     

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90        49.80       74.70          99.60        124.50       149.40         174.30        199.20       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34          6.68         10.02          13.36        16.70         20.04           23.38          26.72         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69   4,080.38  6,115.07     8,149.76   10,184.45  12,219.14    14,253.83   16,288.52  18,323.00   18,323.00    18,323.00   18,323.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45   4,012.90  6,019.35     8,025.80   10,032.25  12,038.70    14,045.15   16,051.60  18,058.00   18,058.00    18,058.00   18,058.00 

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00        56.00       56.00          56.00        56.00         112.00         112.00        112.00       224.00        224.00         224.00        224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00        63.00       63.00          63.00        63.00         63.00           63.00          63.00         63.00          63.00           63.00          63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75      107.75     107.75        107.75      107.75       215.50         215.50        215.50       431.00        431.00         431.00        431.00      

Web Registration 5.00          5.00         5.00            5.00          5.00           5.00             5.00            5.00           5.00            5.00             5.00            5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00        60.00       60.00          60.00        60.00         60.00           60.00          60.00         60.00          60.00           60.00          60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00      175.00     175.00        175.00      175.00       175.00         175.00        175.00       175.00        175.00         175.00        175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50        46.50       46.50          46.50        46.50         93.00           93.00          93.00         186.00        186.00         186.00        186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75        28.75       28.75          28.75        28.75         57.50           57.50          57.50         115.00        115.00         115.00        115.00      

Campus Center 28.25        28.25       28.25          28.25        28.25         56.50           56.50          56.50         113.00        113.00         113.00        113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25          3.25         3.25            3.25          3.25           6.50             6.50            6.50           13.00          13.00           13.00          13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00          1.00         1.00            1.00          1.00           1.00             1.00            1.00           1.00            1.00             1.00            1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00        10.00       10.00          10.00        10.00         10.00           10.00          10.00         10.00          10.00           10.00          10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00        50.00       50.00          50.00        50.00         50.00           50.00          50.00         50.00          50.00           50.00          50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50          7.50         7.50            7.50          7.50           15.00           15.00          15.00         30.00          30.00           30.00          30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45   4,654.90  6,661.35     8,667.80   10,674.25  12,958.70    14,965.15   16,971.60  19,534.00   19,534.00    19,534.00   19,534.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSCOURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURSIN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90      49.80         74.70         99.60        124.50     149.40      174.30     199.20      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Campus Security Fee 3.34        6.68           10.02         13.36        16.70       20.04        23.38       26.72        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 786.13    1,561.26    2,336.39    3,111.52   3,886.65  4,661.78   5,436.91  6,212.04   6,987.00   6,987.00  6,987.00   6,987.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

    IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 746.89    1,493.78    2,240.67    2,987.56   3,734.45  4,481.34   5,228.23  5,975.12   6,722.00   6,722.00  6,722.00   6,722.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00      56.00         56.00         56.00        56.00       112.00      112.00     112.00      224.00      224.00     224.00      224.00      

Transportation Fee 63.00      63.00         63.00         63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        63.00       63.00        63.00        

 

Athletic Fee 107.75    107.75       107.75       107.75      107.75     215.50      215.50     215.50      431.00      431.00     431.00      431.00      

Web Registration 5.00        5.00           5.00           5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          5.00         5.00          5.00          

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00      60.00         60.00         60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        60.00       60.00        60.00        

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00    175.00       175.00       175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      175.00     175.00      175.00      

Medical Fee 46.50      46.50         46.50         46.50        46.50       93.00        93.00       93.00        186.00      186.00     186.00      186.00      

Student Activity Fee 28.75      28.75         28.75         28.75        28.75       57.50        57.50       57.50        115.00      115.00     115.00      115.00      

Campus Center 28.25      28.25         28.25         28.25        28.25       56.50        56.50       56.50        113.00      113.00     113.00      113.00      

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25        3.25           3.25           3.25          3.25         6.50          6.50         6.50          13.00        13.00       13.00        13.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00        1.00           1.00           1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          1.00         1.00          1.00          

Eagle Card Fee 10.00      10.00         10.00         10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        10.00       10.00        10.00        

Infrastructure Fee 50.00      50.00         50.00         50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        50.00       50.00        50.00        

Campus Security Fee 7.50        7.50           7.50           7.50          7.50         15.00        15.00       15.00        30.00        30.00       30.00        30.00        

COMPLETE TOTAL 1,388.89 2,135.78    2,882.67    3,629.56   4,376.45  5,401.34   6,148.23  6,895.12   8,198.00   8,198.00  8,198.00   8,198.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 24.90             49.80            74.70       99.60           124.50       149.40       174.30       199.20        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Campus Security Fee 3.34               6.68              10.02       13.36           16.70         20.04         23.38         26.72          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,045.69        4,080.38       6,115.07  8,149.76      10,184.45  12,219.14  14,253.83  16,288.52   18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00  18,323.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION

LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER

REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 

         OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Tuition 2,006.45        4,012.90       6,019.35  8,025.80      10,032.25  12,038.70  14,045.15  16,051.60   18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00  18,058.00   

Educational & Technology Fee 56.00             56.00            56.00       56.00           56.00         112.00       112.00       112.00        224.00       224.00       224.00       224.00        

Transportation Fee 63.00             63.00            63.00       63.00           63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          63.00         63.00         63.00         63.00          

 

Athletic Fee 107.75           107.75          107.75     107.75         107.75       215.50       215.50       215.50        431.00       431.00       431.00       431.00        

Web Registration 5.00               5.00              5.00         5.00             5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            5.00           5.00           5.00           5.00            

Walker Complex Debt Service Fee 60.00             60.00            60.00       60.00           60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          60.00         60.00         60.00         60.00          

Student Center Debt Service Fee 175.00           175.00          175.00     175.00         175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        175.00       175.00       175.00       175.00        

Medical Fee 46.50             46.50            46.50       46.50           46.50         93.00         93.00         93.00          186.00       186.00       186.00       186.00        

Student Activity Fee 28.75             28.75            28.75       28.75           28.75         57.50         57.50         57.50          115.00       115.00       115.00       115.00        

Campus Center 28.25             28.25            28.25       28.25           28.25         56.50         56.50         56.50          113.00       113.00       113.00       113.00        

Lyceum & Concert Fee 3.25               3.25              3.25         3.25             3.25           6.50           6.50           6.50            13.00         13.00         13.00         13.00          

Student Government Fee 1.00               1.00              1.00         1.00             1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            1.00           1.00           1.00           1.00            

Eagle Card Fee 10.00             10.00            10.00       10.00           10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          10.00         10.00         10.00         10.00          

Infrastructure Fee 50.00             50.00            50.00       50.00           50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          50.00         50.00         50.00         50.00          

Campus Security Fee 7.50               7.50              7.50         7.50             7.50           15.00         15.00         15.00          30.00         30.00         30.00         30.00          

COMPLETE TOTAL 2,648.45        4,654.90       6,661.35  8,667.80      10,674.25  12,958.70  14,965.15  16,971.60   19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00  19,534.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025

COHORT 22

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024

COHORT 21

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023

COHORT 20

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022

COHORT 19

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021

COHORT 18

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020

COHORT 17

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019

COHORT 16

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00 8,310.00

                                    Total 8,310.00   8,310.00   8,310.00 8,310.00   8,310.00      8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00     8,310.00   8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00  8,310.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018

COHORT 15

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00 7,905.00

                                    Total 7,905.00   7,905.00   7,905.00 7,905.00   7,905.00      7,905.00     7,905.00     7,905.00     7,905.00   7,905.00  7,905.00  7,905.00  7,905.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017

COHORT 14

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

                                    Total 7,500.00   7,500.00   7,500.00 7,500.00   7,500.00      7,500.00     7,500.00     7,500.00     7,500.00   7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00

 

                                    Total 6,750.00   6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00

                                    Total 6,750.00   6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25



NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY

  APPROVED 2025 -  2026 TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE Per Semester

FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 

P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12

                                    Tuition 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00 6,750.00

                                    Total 6,750.00   6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   6,750.00  6,750.00    6,750.00    6,750.00   

Prepared by:  Student Accounting Department 06-23-25


	Structure Bookmarks
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E


	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - WITHOUT COHORT  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  I N   S T A T E


	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - FALL 2025  OR  SPRING  2026 -  OUT OF  S T A T E


	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00      
	142.00      

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,347.25 
	1,347.25 
	1,347.25 
	1,347.25 

	2,045.75 
	2,045.75 

	2,744.25 
	2,744.25 

	3,442.75     
	3,442.75     

	4,141.25   
	4,141.25   

	6,351.30     
	6,351.30     

	7,049.80     
	7,049.80     

	7,748.30    
	7,748.30    

	9,016.30 
	9,016.30 

	9,714.80  
	9,714.80  

	10,413.30 
	10,413.30 

	11,111.80    
	11,111.80    


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	1,347.25 
	1,347.25 
	1,347.25 

	2,045.75 
	2,045.75 

	2,744.25 
	2,744.25 

	3,442.75     
	3,442.75     

	4,141.25   
	4,141.25   

	6,351.30     
	6,351.30     

	7,049.80     
	7,049.80     

	7,748.30    
	7,748.30    

	9,016.30 
	9,016.30 

	9,714.80  
	9,714.80  

	10,413.30 
	10,413.30 

	18,891.80    
	18,891.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,574.05 
	2,574.05 
	2,574.05 

	3,272.55 
	3,272.55 

	3,971.05 
	3,971.05 

	4,669.55     
	4,669.55     

	5,368.05   
	5,368.05   

	6,351.30     
	6,351.30     

	7,049.80     
	7,049.80     

	7,748.30    
	7,748.30    

	9,016.30 
	9,016.30 

	9,714.80  
	9,714.80  

	10,413.30 
	10,413.30 

	18,891.80    
	18,891.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2024  OR  SPRING  2025 -  I N   S T A T E


	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2023  OR  SPRING  2024 -  I N   S T A T E


	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2022  OR  SPRING  2023 -  I N   S T A T E


	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                 MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E
	                UNDERGRADUATE  STUDENTS  - COHORT   FALL 2021  OR  SPRING  2022 -  I N   S T A T E


	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  
	                MAIN CAMPUS  S E M E S T E R  H O U R S  


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	 
	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00    
	224.00    

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00    
	431.00    

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00    
	186.00    

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50      
	35.50      

	35.50          
	35.50          

	35.50        
	35.50        

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00          
	71.00          

	71.00         
	71.00         

	142.00    
	142.00    

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00     
	142.00     

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00    
	113.00    

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00      
	13.00      

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00      
	30.00      

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00           
	30.00           



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	4,593.80      
	4,593.80      


	TR
	4,843.00      
	4,843.00      


	TR
	2,937.00      
	2,937.00      


	804.08    
	804.08    
	804.08    

	959.41    
	959.41    

	1,114.74 
	1,114.74 

	1,270.07     
	1,270.07     

	1,425.40   
	1,425.40   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80   
	1,226.80   

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80     
	1,226.80     

	1,226.80    
	1,226.80    

	1,226.80 
	1,226.80 

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80  
	1,226.80  

	1,226.80      
	1,226.80      


	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 
	2,030.88 

	2,186.21 
	2,186.21 

	2,341.54 
	2,341.54 

	2,496.87     
	2,496.87     

	2,652.20   
	2,652.20   

	3,092.28     
	3,092.28     

	3,247.61     
	3,247.61     

	3,402.94    
	3,402.94    

	4,127.77 
	4,127.77 

	4,283.10  
	4,283.10  

	4,438.43  
	4,438.43  

	12,373.80    
	12,373.80    



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  



	   UN D E R G R A D U A T E - EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL  - I N   S T A T E
	   UN D E R G R A D U A T E - EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL  - I N   S T A T E
	   UN D E R G R A D U A T E - EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL  - I N   S T A T E
	   UN D E R G R A D U A T E - EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL  - I N   S T A T E



	                                         FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION PER MAIN CAMPUS SEMESTER HOURS
	                                         FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION PER MAIN CAMPUS SEMESTER HOURS
	                                         FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION PER MAIN CAMPUS SEMESTER HOURS
	                                         FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION PER MAIN CAMPUS SEMESTER HOURS


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	TOTAL
	TOTAL
	TOTAL
	TOTAL



	155.33    
	155.33    
	155.33    
	155.33    

	310.66         
	310.66         

	465.99    
	465.99    

	621.32        
	621.32        

	776.65    
	776.65    

	931.98        
	931.98        

	1,087.31     
	1,087.31     

	1,242.64 
	1,242.64 

	1,397.97  
	1,397.97  

	1,553.30  
	1,553.30  

	1,708.63  
	1,708.63  

	1,864.00   
	1,864.00   




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	308.00    
	308.00    
	308.00    
	308.00    

	616.00    
	616.00    

	924.00      
	924.00      

	1,232.00  
	1,232.00  

	1,540.00 
	1,540.00 

	1,848.00  
	1,848.00  

	2,156.00     
	2,156.00     

	2,464.00  
	2,464.00  

	2,770.00    
	2,770.00    

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00   
	2,770.00   

	2,770.00     
	2,770.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50       
	52.50       

	52.50          
	52.50          

	52.50       
	52.50       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	947.50    
	947.50    
	947.50    
	947.50    

	1,255.50 
	1,255.50 

	1,563.50   
	1,563.50   

	1,871.50  
	1,871.50  

	2,179.50 
	2,179.50 

	4,159.54  
	4,159.54  

	4,467.54     
	4,467.54     

	4,775.54  
	4,775.54  

	5,632.54    
	5,632.54    

	5,632.54      
	5,632.54      

	5,632.54   
	5,632.54   

	5,632.54     
	5,632.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	947.50    
	947.50    
	947.50    

	1,255.50 
	1,255.50 

	1,563.50   
	1,563.50   

	1,871.50  
	1,871.50  

	2,179.50 
	2,179.50 

	4,159.54  
	4,159.54  

	4,467.54     
	4,467.54     

	4,775.54  
	4,775.54  

	5,632.54    
	5,632.54    

	5,632.54      
	5,632.54      

	5,632.54   
	5,632.54   

	13,412.54   
	13,412.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,344.04 
	2,344.04 
	2,344.04 

	2,652.04 
	2,652.04 

	2,960.04   
	2,960.04   

	3,268.04  
	3,268.04  

	3,576.04 
	3,576.04 

	4,159.54  
	4,159.54  

	4,467.54     
	4,467.54     

	4,775.54  
	4,775.54  

	5,632.54    
	5,632.54    

	5,632.54      
	5,632.54      

	5,632.54   
	5,632.54   

	13,412.54   
	13,412.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,047.12 
	1,047.12 
	1,047.12 
	1,047.12 

	2,094.24 
	2,094.24 

	3,141.36   
	3,141.36   

	4,188.48 
	4,188.48 

	5,235.60 
	5,235.60 

	6,282.72      
	6,282.72      

	7,329.84    
	7,329.84    

	8,376.96   
	8,376.96   

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00     
	9,424.00     

	9,424.00     
	9,424.00     

	9,424.00     
	9,424.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50        
	52.50        

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,686.62 
	1,686.62 
	1,686.62 
	1,686.62 

	2,733.74 
	2,733.74 

	3,780.86   
	3,780.86   

	4,827.98 
	4,827.98 

	5,875.10 
	5,875.10 

	8,594.26      
	8,594.26      

	9,641.38    
	9,641.38    

	10,688.50 
	10,688.50 

	12,286.54  
	12,286.54  

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,686.62 
	1,686.62 
	1,686.62 

	2,733.74 
	2,733.74 

	3,780.86   
	3,780.86   

	4,827.98 
	4,827.98 

	5,875.10 
	5,875.10 

	8,594.26      
	8,594.26      

	9,641.38    
	9,641.38    

	10,688.50 
	10,688.50 

	12,286.54  
	12,286.54  

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	20,066.54   
	20,066.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	3,083.16 
	3,083.16 
	3,083.16 

	4,130.28 
	4,130.28 

	5,177.40   
	5,177.40   

	6,224.52 
	6,224.52 

	7,271.64 
	7,271.64 

	8,594.26      
	8,594.26      

	9,641.38    
	9,641.38    

	10,688.50 
	10,688.50 

	12,286.54  
	12,286.54  

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	12,286.54   
	12,286.54   

	20,066.54   
	20,066.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00    
	280.00    
	280.00    
	280.00    

	560.00    
	560.00    

	840.00      
	840.00      

	1,120.00  
	1,120.00  

	1,400.00 
	1,400.00 

	1,680.00  
	1,680.00  

	1,960.00     
	1,960.00     

	2,240.00  
	2,240.00  

	2,520.00    
	2,520.00    

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00   
	2,520.00   

	2,520.00     
	2,520.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50       
	52.50       

	52.50          
	52.50          

	52.50       
	52.50       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    

	1,199.50 
	1,199.50 

	1,479.50   
	1,479.50   

	1,759.50  
	1,759.50  

	2,039.50 
	2,039.50 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	5,382.54     
	5,382.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    

	1,199.50 
	1,199.50 

	1,479.50   
	1,479.50   

	1,759.50  
	1,759.50  

	2,039.50 
	2,039.50 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	13,162.54   
	13,162.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,316.04 
	2,316.04 
	2,316.04 

	2,596.04 
	2,596.04 

	2,876.04   
	2,876.04   

	3,156.04  
	3,156.04  

	3,436.04 
	3,436.04 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	13,162.54   
	13,162.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 

	2,038.68 
	2,038.68 

	3,058.02   
	3,058.02   

	4,077.36 
	4,077.36 

	5,096.70 
	5,096.70 

	6,116.04      
	6,116.04      

	7,135.38    
	7,135.38    

	8,154.72   
	8,154.72   

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00      
	9,174.00      

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50        
	52.50        

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 

	2,678.18 
	2,678.18 

	3,697.52   
	3,697.52   

	4,716.86 
	4,716.86 

	5,736.20 
	5,736.20 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 

	2,678.18 
	2,678.18 

	3,697.52   
	3,697.52   

	4,716.86 
	4,716.86 

	5,736.20 
	5,736.20 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	19,816.54   
	19,816.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	3,055.38 
	3,055.38 
	3,055.38 

	4,074.72 
	4,074.72 

	5,094.06   
	5,094.06   

	6,113.40 
	6,113.40 

	7,132.74 
	7,132.74 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	19,816.54   
	19,816.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00    
	280.00    
	280.00    
	280.00    

	560.00    
	560.00    

	840.00      
	840.00      

	1,120.00  
	1,120.00  

	1,400.00 
	1,400.00 

	1,680.00  
	1,680.00  

	1,960.00     
	1,960.00     

	2,240.00  
	2,240.00  

	2,520.00    
	2,520.00    

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00   
	2,520.00   

	2,520.00     
	2,520.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50       
	52.50       

	52.50          
	52.50          

	52.50       
	52.50       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    

	1,199.50 
	1,199.50 

	1,479.50   
	1,479.50   

	1,759.50  
	1,759.50  

	2,039.50 
	2,039.50 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	5,382.54     
	5,382.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	919.50    
	919.50    
	919.50    

	1,199.50 
	1,199.50 

	1,479.50   
	1,479.50   

	1,759.50  
	1,759.50  

	2,039.50 
	2,039.50 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	13,162.54   
	13,162.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,316.04 
	2,316.04 
	2,316.04 

	2,596.04 
	2,596.04 

	2,876.04   
	2,876.04   

	3,156.04  
	3,156.04  

	3,436.04 
	3,436.04 

	3,991.54  
	3,991.54  

	4,271.54     
	4,271.54     

	4,551.54  
	4,551.54  

	5,382.54    
	5,382.54    

	5,382.54      
	5,382.54      

	5,382.54   
	5,382.54   

	13,162.54   
	13,162.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	                GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 
	1,019.34 

	2,038.68 
	2,038.68 

	3,058.02   
	3,058.02   

	4,077.36 
	4,077.36 

	5,096.70 
	5,096.70 

	6,116.04      
	6,116.04      

	7,135.38    
	7,135.38    

	8,154.72   
	8,154.72   

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00      
	9,174.00      

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50        
	52.50        

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 

	2,678.18 
	2,678.18 

	3,697.52   
	3,697.52   

	4,716.86 
	4,716.86 

	5,736.20 
	5,736.20 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 
	1,658.84 

	2,678.18 
	2,678.18 

	3,697.52   
	3,697.52   

	4,716.86 
	4,716.86 

	5,736.20 
	5,736.20 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	19,816.54   
	19,816.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	3,055.38 
	3,055.38 
	3,055.38 

	4,074.72 
	4,074.72 

	5,094.06   
	5,094.06   

	6,113.40 
	6,113.40 

	7,132.74 
	7,132.74 

	8,427.58      
	8,427.58      

	9,446.92    
	9,446.92    

	10,466.26 
	10,466.26 

	12,036.54  
	12,036.54  

	12,036.54   
	12,036.54   

	12,036.54    
	12,036.54    

	19,816.54   
	19,816.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00


	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE -  IN STATE
	                GRADUATE -  IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33    
	263.33    
	263.33    
	263.33    

	526.66    
	526.66    

	789.99      
	789.99      

	1,053.32  
	1,053.32  

	1,316.65 
	1,316.65 

	1,579.98  
	1,579.98  

	1,843.31     
	1,843.31     

	2,106.64  
	2,106.64  

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00      
	2,370.00      

	2,370.00   
	2,370.00   

	2,370.00     
	2,370.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50       
	52.50       

	52.50          
	52.50          

	52.50       
	52.50       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    

	1,166.16 
	1,166.16 

	1,429.49   
	1,429.49   

	1,692.82  
	1,692.82  

	1,956.15 
	1,956.15 

	3,891.52  
	3,891.52  

	4,154.85     
	4,154.85     

	4,418.18  
	4,418.18  

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54      
	5,232.54      

	5,232.54   
	5,232.54   

	5,232.54     
	5,232.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    

	1,166.16 
	1,166.16 

	1,429.49   
	1,429.49   

	1,692.82  
	1,692.82  

	1,956.15 
	1,956.15 

	3,891.52  
	3,891.52  

	4,154.85     
	4,154.85     

	4,418.18  
	4,418.18  

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54      
	5,232.54      

	5,232.54   
	5,232.54   

	13,012.54   
	13,012.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,299.37 
	2,299.37 
	2,299.37 

	2,562.70 
	2,562.70 

	2,826.03   
	2,826.03   

	3,089.36  
	3,089.36  

	3,352.69 
	3,352.69 

	3,891.52  
	3,891.52  

	4,154.85     
	4,154.85     

	4,418.18  
	4,418.18  

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54      
	5,232.54      

	5,232.54   
	5,232.54   

	13,012.54   
	13,012.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                GRADUATE -  OUT OF STATE
	                GRADUATE -  OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 

	2,005.34 
	2,005.34 

	3,008.01   
	3,008.01   

	4,010.68 
	4,010.68 

	5,013.35 
	5,013.35 

	6,016.02      
	6,016.02      

	7,018.69    
	7,018.69    

	8,021.36   
	8,021.36   

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50        
	52.50        

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 

	2,644.84 
	2,644.84 

	3,647.51   
	3,647.51   

	4,650.18 
	4,650.18 

	5,652.85 
	5,652.85 

	8,327.56      
	8,327.56      

	9,330.23    
	9,330.23    

	10,332.90 
	10,332.90 

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 

	2,644.84 
	2,644.84 

	3,647.51   
	3,647.51   

	4,650.18 
	4,650.18 

	5,652.85 
	5,652.85 

	8,327.56      
	8,327.56      

	9,330.23    
	9,330.23    

	10,332.90 
	10,332.90 

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	19,666.54   
	19,666.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	3,038.71 
	3,038.71 
	3,038.71 

	4,041.38 
	4,041.38 

	5,044.05   
	5,044.05   

	6,046.72 
	6,046.72 

	7,049.39 
	7,049.39 

	8,327.56      
	8,327.56      

	9,330.23    
	9,330.23    

	10,332.90 
	10,332.90 

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	19,666.54   
	19,666.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                PhD PROGRAM -  IN STATE
	                PhD PROGRAM -  IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33    
	263.33    
	263.33    
	263.33    

	526.66    
	526.66    

	789.99      
	789.99      

	1,053.32 
	1,053.32 

	1,316.65 
	1,316.65 

	1,579.98      
	1,579.98      

	1,843.31    
	1,843.31    

	2,106.64    
	2,106.64    

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00     
	2,370.00     

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00     
	2,370.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50         
	52.50         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    

	1,166.16 
	1,166.16 

	1,429.49   
	1,429.49   

	1,692.82 
	1,692.82 

	1,956.15 
	1,956.15 

	3,891.52      
	3,891.52      

	4,154.85    
	4,154.85    

	4,418.18    
	4,418.18    

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54     
	5,232.54     

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54     
	5,232.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	902.83    
	902.83    
	902.83    

	1,166.16 
	1,166.16 

	1,429.49   
	1,429.49   

	1,692.82 
	1,692.82 

	1,956.15 
	1,956.15 

	3,891.52      
	3,891.52      

	4,154.85    
	4,154.85    

	4,418.18    
	4,418.18    

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54     
	5,232.54     

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	13,012.54   
	13,012.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54      
	1,396.54      

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,299.37 
	2,299.37 
	2,299.37 

	2,562.70 
	2,562.70 

	2,826.03   
	2,826.03   

	3,089.36 
	3,089.36 

	3,352.69 
	3,352.69 

	3,891.52      
	3,891.52      

	4,154.85    
	4,154.85    

	4,418.18    
	4,418.18    

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	5,232.54     
	5,232.54     

	5,232.54    
	5,232.54    

	13,012.54   
	13,012.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	                PhD PROGRAM -  OUT OF STATE
	                PhD PROGRAM -  OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 
	1,002.67 

	2,005.34 
	2,005.34 

	3,008.00   
	3,008.00   

	4,010.67 
	4,010.67 

	5,013.34 
	5,013.34 

	6,016.00   
	6,016.00   

	7,018.66    
	7,018.66    

	8,021.33    
	8,021.33    

	9,024.00   
	9,024.00   

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25      
	26.25      

	26.25      
	26.25      

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50         
	52.50         

	105.00      
	105.00      

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00       
	105.00       



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 

	2,644.84 
	2,644.84 

	3,647.50   
	3,647.50   

	4,650.17 
	4,650.17 

	5,652.84 
	5,652.84 

	8,327.54   
	8,327.54   

	9,330.20    
	9,330.20    

	10,332.87  
	10,332.87  

	11,886.54 
	11,886.54 

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  


	TR
	4,843.00    
	4,843.00    


	TR
	2,937.00    
	2,937.00    


	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 
	1,642.17 

	2,644.84 
	2,644.84 

	3,647.50   
	3,647.50   

	4,650.17 
	4,650.17 

	5,652.84 
	5,652.84 

	8,327.54   
	8,327.54   

	9,330.20    
	9,330.20    

	10,332.87  
	10,332.87  

	11,886.54 
	11,886.54 

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	19,666.54  
	19,666.54  



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    


	3,038.71 
	3,038.71 
	3,038.71 

	4,041.38 
	4,041.38 

	5,044.04   
	5,044.04   

	6,046.71 
	6,046.71 

	7,049.38 
	7,049.38 

	8,327.54   
	8,327.54   

	9,330.20    
	9,330.20    

	10,332.87  
	10,332.87  

	11,886.54 
	11,886.54 

	11,886.54   
	11,886.54   

	11,886.54  
	11,886.54  

	19,666.54  
	19,666.54  



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - IN STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67   
	2,240.67   

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45 
	3,734.45 

	4,481.34  
	4,481.34  

	5,228.23     
	5,228.23     

	5,975.12  
	5,975.12  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75      
	28.75      

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50       
	57.50       

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 

	3,532.32 
	3,532.32 

	4,279.21   
	4,279.21   

	5,026.10  
	5,026.10  

	5,772.99 
	5,772.99 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35   
	6,019.35   

	8,025.80    
	8,025.80    

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	20,930.54   
	20,930.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 

	6,051.44 
	6,051.44 

	8,057.89   
	8,057.89   

	10,064.34  
	10,064.34  

	12,070.79  
	12,070.79  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - IN STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67   
	2,240.67   

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45 
	3,734.45 

	4,481.34  
	4,481.34  

	5,228.23     
	5,228.23     

	5,975.12  
	5,975.12  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75      
	28.75      

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50       
	57.50       

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 

	3,532.32 
	3,532.32 

	4,279.21   
	4,279.21   

	5,026.10  
	5,026.10  

	5,772.99 
	5,772.99 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35   
	6,019.35   

	8,025.80    
	8,025.80    

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	20,930.54   
	20,930.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 

	6,051.44 
	6,051.44 

	8,057.89   
	8,057.89   

	10,064.34  
	10,064.34  

	12,070.79  
	12,070.79  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - IN STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67   
	2,240.67   

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45 
	3,734.45 

	4,481.34  
	4,481.34  

	5,228.23     
	5,228.23     

	5,975.12  
	5,975.12  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75      
	28.75      

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50       
	57.50       

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 

	3,532.32 
	3,532.32 

	4,279.21   
	4,279.21   

	5,026.10  
	5,026.10  

	5,772.99 
	5,772.99 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35   
	6,019.35   

	8,025.80    
	8,025.80    

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	20,930.54   
	20,930.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 

	6,051.44 
	6,051.44 

	8,057.89   
	8,057.89   

	10,064.34  
	10,064.34  

	12,070.79  
	12,070.79  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - IN STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67   
	2,240.67   

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45 
	3,734.45 

	4,481.34  
	4,481.34  

	5,228.23     
	5,228.23     

	5,975.12  
	5,975.12  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75      
	28.75      

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50       
	57.50       

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 

	3,532.32 
	3,532.32 

	4,279.21   
	4,279.21   

	5,026.10  
	5,026.10  

	5,772.99 
	5,772.99 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35   
	6,019.35   

	8,025.80    
	8,025.80    

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	20,930.54   
	20,930.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 

	6,051.44 
	6,051.44 

	8,057.89   
	8,057.89   

	10,064.34  
	10,064.34  

	12,070.79  
	12,070.79  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - IN STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - IN STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67   
	2,240.67   

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45 
	3,734.45 

	4,481.34  
	4,481.34  

	5,228.23     
	5,228.23     

	5,975.12  
	5,975.12  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00      
	56.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00     
	112.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75    
	107.75    

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50     
	215.50     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50      
	46.50      

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00       
	93.00       

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75      
	28.75      

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50       
	57.50       

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25      
	28.25      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50       
	56.50       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25        
	3.25        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50         
	6.50         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50        
	7.50        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00       
	15.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78 
	2,135.78 

	2,882.67   
	2,882.67   

	3,629.56  
	3,629.56  

	4,376.45 
	4,376.45 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54  
	1,396.54  

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 
	2,785.43 

	3,532.32 
	3,532.32 

	4,279.21   
	4,279.21   

	5,026.10  
	5,026.10  

	5,772.99 
	5,772.99 

	6,797.88  
	6,797.88  

	7,544.77     
	7,544.77     

	8,291.66  
	8,291.66  

	9,594.54   
	9,594.54   

	9,594.54     
	9,594.54     

	9,594.54    
	9,594.54    

	17,374.54   
	17,374.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE
	              LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER - OUT OF STATE


	 
	 
	 


	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES
	CHARGES



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 
	2,006.45 

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35   
	6,019.35   

	8,025.80    
	8,025.80    

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*



	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL
	SUB-TOTAL


	ROOM
	ROOM
	ROOM


	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)
	MEAL PLAN (Unlimited Meal Plan Z/$700 Flex)


	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS


	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*
	Student Insurance - Value Plan*


	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*
	INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' TOTAL*


	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.
	*International Students are required to purchase the university's Student Insurance regardless of the number of enrolled hours.



	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	20,930.54   
	20,930.54   


	TR
	4,843.00     
	4,843.00     


	TR
	2,937.00     
	2,937.00     


	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 
	2,648.45 

	4,654.90 
	4,654.90 

	6,661.35   
	6,661.35   

	8,667.80    
	8,667.80    

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54 
	1,396.54 

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54   
	1,396.54   

	1,396.54    
	1,396.54    

	1,396.54     
	1,396.54     


	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 
	4,044.99 

	6,051.44 
	6,051.44 

	8,057.89   
	8,057.89   

	10,064.34  
	10,064.34  

	12,070.79  
	12,070.79  

	14,355.24  
	14,355.24  

	16,361.69  
	16,361.69  

	18,368.14  
	18,368.14  

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54 
	20,930.54 

	20,930.54  
	20,930.54  

	28,710.54   
	28,710.54   



	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:
	*The three criteria that invoke the requirement to have Student Insurance and also define a student as eligible in the system-wide student health insurance plan are:


	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND
	1)  enrolled in a degree-seeking program, AND


	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND
	2)  enrollment in a minimum of 6 on-campus credit hours, AND


	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.
	3)  eligible to pay the campus student medical fee.



	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE
	STUDENT INSURANCE


	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate
	Value Plan  $1,226.80 - Undergraduate


	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Value Plan  $1,396.54 - Graduate, Law, PhD


	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate
	Premium Plan $1,583.50 - Undergraduate


	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD
	Premium Plan  $1,802.92 - Graduate, Law, PhD



	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS
	ROOM PLANS


	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA
	Alston Avenue Apartments, 4BR/2BA


	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single
	Annie Day Shepard, Super Single


	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double
	Annie Day Shepard, Double


	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor
	Chidley North, Corridor


	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style
	Chidley North, Suite Style


	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 3BR/2BA


	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA
	Eagle Landing, 4BR/2BA


	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 
	Eagleson, Corridor 


	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double
	George Street Residental Complex, Double


	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double
	Lawson Street Residental Complex, Double


	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/2BA


	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 2BR/1BA


	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA
	Martha Street, 1BR/1BA


	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor
	Deborah Saunders-White, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor
	New Res. Hall II, Corridor


	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite
	New Res. Hall II, Suite


	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor
	Richmond, Corridor


	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite
	Richmond, Suite


	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single
	Ruffin, Single


	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double
	Ruffin, Double


	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double
	Rush, Double



	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 
	  MEAL PLANS 


	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   
	 Z(Unlimited Meals/$700 Flex)   


	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   
	 G(Unlimited Meals/$500 Flex)   


	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   
	 R (10 Meals Weekly/$675 Flex)   


	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)
	 T (7 Meals Weekly/$800 Flex)


	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)
	 W (Commuter Plan 100 Meals/$200 Flex (Not for boarding students)


	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	  L (Commuter Plan 75 Meals/$150 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)
	 M (Commuter Plan 50 Meals/$100 Flex)(not for boarding students)


	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)
	  FLEX  (FLEX, $700.00)



	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00
	$4,843.00


	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00
	$4,038.00


	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00
	$4,118.00


	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00
	$3,557.00


	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00
	$3,700.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00
	$4,298.00


	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00
	$4,013.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00
	$4,456.00


	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00
	$4,535.00


	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00
	$4,389.00


	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00
	$4,847.00


	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00
	$2,925.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00
	$2,984.00


	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00
	$3,376.00


	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00
	$3,999.00


	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00
	$3,488.00


	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00
	$2,867.00



	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00
	$2,937.00


	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00
	$2,767.00


	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00
	$2,514.00


	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00
	$2,108.00

	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)
	(Residents of Alston Ave. Apts., Eagle Landing and Martha Street Only)


	TR
	$924.00
	$924.00


	TR
	$673.00
	$673.00


	TR
	$446.00
	$446.00


	TR
	$700.00
	$700.00



	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00
	Post Office Box Rental Fee  - $15.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  


	TR
	                          DISTANCE EDUCATION TUITION P E R SEMESTER H O U RS     
	                          DISTANCE EDUCATION TUITION P E R SEMESTER H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	Worksheet
	Span
	 
	 
	 
	 


	TR
	                 Fall 2025 Or Spring 2026
	                 Fall 2025 Or Spring 2026



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:


	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	728.17
	728.17
	728.17
	728.17

	1,445.34
	1,445.34

	2,162.51
	2,162.51

	2,879.68
	2,879.68

	3,596.85
	3,596.85

	4,314.02
	4,314.02

	5,031.19
	5,031.19

	5,748.36
	5,748.36

	6,465.53
	6,465.53

	7,182.70
	7,182.70

	7,899.87
	7,899.87

	8,617.00
	8,617.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          

	959.41          
	959.41          

	1,114.74       
	1,114.74       

	1,270.07       
	1,270.07       

	1,425.40       
	1,425.40       

	1,865.48       
	1,865.48       

	2,020.81       
	2,020.81       

	2,176.14       
	2,176.14       

	2,900.97       
	2,900.97       

	3,056.30       
	3,056.30       

	3,211.63       
	3,211.63       

	3,367.00       
	3,367.00       




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          

	364.00          
	364.00          

	540.50          
	540.50          

	717.00          
	717.00          

	893.50          
	893.50          

	1,070.00       
	1,070.00       

	1,246.50       
	1,246.50       

	1,423.00       
	1,423.00       

	1,599.50       
	1,599.50       

	1,776.00       
	1,776.00       

	1,952.50       
	1,952.50       

	2,129.00       
	2,129.00       




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         

	364.00         
	364.00         

	540.50         
	540.50         

	717.00         
	717.00         

	893.50         
	893.50         

	1,070.00      
	1,070.00      

	1,246.50      
	1,246.50      

	1,423.00      
	1,423.00      

	1,599.50      
	1,599.50      

	1,776.00      
	1,776.00      

	1,952.50      
	1,952.50      

	2,129.00      
	2,129.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         

	959.41         
	959.41         

	1,114.74      
	1,114.74      

	1,270.07      
	1,270.07      

	1,425.40      
	1,425.40      

	1,865.48      
	1,865.48      

	2,020.81      
	2,020.81      

	2,176.14      
	2,176.14      

	2,900.97      
	2,900.97      

	3,056.30      
	3,056.30      

	3,211.63      
	3,211.63      

	3,367.00      
	3,367.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         

	1,450.34      
	1,450.34      

	2,170.01      
	2,170.01      

	2,889.68      
	2,889.68      

	3,609.35      
	3,609.35      

	4,329.02      
	4,329.02      

	5,048.69      
	5,048.69      

	5,768.36      
	5,768.36      

	6,488.03      
	6,488.03      

	7,207.70      
	7,207.70      

	7,927.37      
	7,927.37      

	8,647.00      
	8,647.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026- OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      

	1,938.00      
	1,938.00      

	2,636.50      
	2,636.50      

	3,335.00      
	3,335.00      

	4,033.50      
	4,033.50      

	4,909.00      
	4,909.00      

	5,607.50      
	5,607.50      

	6,306.00      
	6,306.00      

	7,358.50      
	7,358.50      

	8,057.00      
	8,057.00      

	8,755.50      
	8,755.50      

	9,454.00      
	9,454.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25            
	42.25            
	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25            
	42.25            

	84.50            
	84.50            

	84.50            
	84.50            

	84.50            
	84.50            

	169.00          
	169.00          

	169.00          
	169.00          

	169.00          
	169.00          

	169.00          
	169.00          



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	799.83          
	799.83          
	799.83          
	799.83          

	955.16          
	955.16          

	1,110.49       
	1,110.49       

	1,265.82       
	1,265.82       

	1,421.15       
	1,421.15       

	1,856.98       
	1,856.98       

	2,012.31       
	2,012.31       

	2,167.64       
	2,167.64       

	2,883.97       
	2,883.97       

	3,039.30       
	3,039.30       

	3,194.63       
	3,194.63       

	3,350.00       
	3,350.00       




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          

	364.00          
	364.00          

	540.50          
	540.50          

	717.00          
	717.00          

	893.50          
	893.50          

	1,070.00       
	1,070.00       

	1,246.50       
	1,246.50       

	1,423.00       
	1,423.00       

	1,599.50       
	1,599.50       

	1,776.00       
	1,776.00       

	1,952.50       
	1,952.50       

	2,129.00       
	2,129.00       




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         

	364.00         
	364.00         

	540.50         
	540.50         

	717.00         
	717.00         

	893.50         
	893.50         

	1,070.00      
	1,070.00      

	1,246.50      
	1,246.50      

	1,423.00      
	1,423.00      

	1,599.50      
	1,599.50      

	1,776.00      
	1,776.00      

	1,952.50      
	1,952.50      

	2,129.00      
	2,129.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         

	959.41         
	959.41         

	1,114.74      
	1,114.74      

	1,270.07      
	1,270.07      

	1,425.40      
	1,425.40      

	1,865.48      
	1,865.48      

	2,020.81      
	2,020.81      

	2,176.14      
	2,176.14      

	2,900.97      
	2,900.97      

	3,056.30      
	3,056.30      

	3,211.63      
	3,211.63      

	3,367.00      
	3,367.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         

	1,450.34      
	1,450.34      

	2,170.01      
	2,170.01      

	2,889.68      
	2,889.68      

	3,609.35      
	3,609.35      

	4,329.02      
	4,329.02      

	5,048.69      
	5,048.69      

	5,768.36      
	5,768.36      

	6,488.03      
	6,488.03      

	7,207.70      
	7,207.70      

	7,927.37      
	7,927.37      

	8,647.00      
	8,647.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025- OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      

	1,938.00      
	1,938.00      

	2,636.50      
	2,636.50      

	3,335.00      
	3,335.00      

	4,033.50      
	4,033.50      

	4,909.00      
	4,909.00      

	5,607.50      
	5,607.50      

	6,306.00      
	6,306.00      

	7,358.50      
	7,358.50      

	8,057.00      
	8,057.00      

	8,755.50      
	8,755.50      

	9,454.00      
	9,454.00      




	Worksheet
	Span
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM -  RN TO BSN PROGRAM-FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM -  RN TO BSN PROGRAM-FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM -  RN TO BSN PROGRAM-FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM -  RN TO BSN PROGRAM-FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00




	Worksheet
	Span
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM - BN TO BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM - BN TO BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM - BN TO BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAM - BN TO BS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00
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	Span
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00
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	Span
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS PUBLIC HEALTH ED - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS PUBLIC HEALTH ED - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS PUBLIC HEALTH ED - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS PUBLIC HEALTH ED - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00
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	Span
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - BS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	361.00
	361.00
	361.00
	361.00

	722.00
	722.00

	1,083.00
	1,083.00

	1,444.00
	1,444.00

	1,805.00
	1,805.00

	2,166.00
	2,166.00

	2,527.00
	2,527.00

	2,888.00
	2,888.00

	3,249.00
	3,249.00

	3,610.00
	3,610.00

	3,971.00
	3,971.00

	4,332.00
	4,332.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	433.00
	433.00
	433.00
	433.00

	866.00
	866.00

	1,299.00
	1,299.00

	1,732.00
	1,732.00

	2,165.00
	2,165.00

	2,598.00
	2,598.00

	3,031.00
	3,031.00

	3,464.00
	3,464.00

	3,897.00
	3,897.00

	4,330.00
	4,330.00

	4,763.00
	4,763.00

	5,196.00
	5,196.00
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	Span
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	               Graduate:
	               Graduate:
	               Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	450.00
	450.00
	450.00
	450.00

	900.00
	900.00

	1,350.00
	1,350.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,250.00
	2,250.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,150.00
	3,150.00

	3,600.00
	3,600.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,500.00
	4,500.00

	4,950.00
	4,950.00

	5,400.00
	5,400.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	450.00
	450.00
	450.00
	450.00

	900.00
	900.00

	1,350.00
	1,350.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,250.00
	2,250.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,150.00
	3,150.00

	3,600.00
	3,600.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,500.00
	4,500.00

	4,950.00
	4,950.00

	5,400.00
	5,400.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Graduate:
	                Graduate:
	                Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	540.00
	540.00
	540.00
	540.00

	1,080.00
	1,080.00

	1,620.00
	1,620.00

	2,160.00
	2,160.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,780.00
	3,780.00

	4,320.00
	4,320.00

	4,860.00
	4,860.00

	5,400.00
	5,400.00

	5,940.00
	5,940.00

	6,480.00
	6,480.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	540.00
	540.00
	540.00
	540.00

	1,080.00
	1,080.00

	1,620.00
	1,620.00

	2,160.00
	2,160.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,780.00
	3,780.00

	4,320.00
	4,320.00

	4,860.00
	4,860.00

	5,400.00
	5,400.00

	5,940.00
	5,940.00

	6,480.00
	6,480.00
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	Span
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - TEACH-OUT COHORT ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - TEACH-OUT COHORT ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - TEACH-OUT COHORT ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  
	GRADUATE STUDENTS - NCCU FLIGHT PATH PROGRAMS - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - TEACH-OUT COHORT ONLINE PROGRAM - FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026  



	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	               Graduate:
	               Graduate:
	               Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	360.00
	360.00
	360.00
	360.00

	720.00
	720.00

	1,080.00
	1,080.00

	1,440.00
	1,440.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,160.00
	2,160.00

	2,520.00
	2,520.00

	2,880.00
	2,880.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	360.00
	360.00
	360.00
	360.00

	720.00
	720.00

	1,080.00
	1,080.00

	1,440.00
	1,440.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,160.00
	2,160.00

	2,520.00
	2,520.00

	2,880.00
	2,880.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00

	3,240.00
	3,240.00



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:
	NONRESIDENT:


	                Graduate:
	                Graduate:
	                Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	450.00
	450.00
	450.00
	450.00

	900.00
	900.00

	1,350.00
	1,350.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,250.00
	2,250.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,150.00
	3,150.00

	3,600.00
	3,600.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	450.00
	450.00
	450.00
	450.00

	900.00
	900.00

	1,350.00
	1,350.00

	1,800.00
	1,800.00

	2,250.00
	2,250.00

	2,700.00
	2,700.00

	3,150.00
	3,150.00

	3,600.00
	3,600.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00

	4,050.00
	4,050.00




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          

	959.41          
	959.41          

	1,114.74       
	1,114.74       

	1,270.07       
	1,270.07       

	1,425.40       
	1,425.40       

	1,865.48       
	1,865.48       

	2,020.81       
	2,020.81       

	2,176.14       
	2,176.14       

	2,900.97       
	2,900.97       

	3,056.30       
	3,056.30       

	3,211.63       
	3,211.63       

	3,367.00       
	3,367.00       




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          

	364.00          
	364.00          

	540.50          
	540.50          

	717.00          
	717.00          

	893.50          
	893.50          

	1,070.00       
	1,070.00       

	1,246.50       
	1,246.50       

	1,423.00       
	1,423.00       

	1,599.50       
	1,599.50       

	1,776.00       
	1,776.00       

	1,952.50       
	1,952.50       

	2,129.00       
	2,129.00       




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	TR
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         

	364.00         
	364.00         

	540.50         
	540.50         

	717.00         
	717.00         

	893.50         
	893.50         

	1,070.00      
	1,070.00      

	1,246.50      
	1,246.50      

	1,423.00      
	1,423.00      

	1,599.50      
	1,599.50      

	1,776.00      
	1,776.00      

	1,952.50      
	1,952.50      

	2,129.00      
	2,129.00      




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         

	959.41         
	959.41         

	1,114.74      
	1,114.74      

	1,270.07      
	1,270.07      

	1,425.40      
	1,425.40      

	1,865.48      
	1,865.48      

	2,020.81      
	2,020.81      

	2,176.14      
	2,176.14      

	2,900.97      
	2,900.97      

	3,056.30      
	3,056.30      

	3,211.63      
	3,211.63      

	3,367.00      
	3,367.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         

	1,450.34      
	1,450.34      

	2,170.01      
	2,170.01      

	2,889.68      
	2,889.68      

	3,609.35      
	3,609.35      

	4,329.02      
	4,329.02      

	5,048.69      
	5,048.69      

	5,768.36      
	5,768.36      

	6,488.03      
	6,488.03      

	7,207.70      
	7,207.70      

	7,927.37      
	7,927.37      

	8,647.00      
	8,647.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024- OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      
	1,239.50      

	1,938.00      
	1,938.00      

	2,636.50      
	2,636.50      

	3,335.00      
	3,335.00      

	4,033.50      
	4,033.50      

	4,909.00      
	4,909.00      

	5,607.50      
	5,607.50      

	6,306.00      
	6,306.00      

	7,358.50      
	7,358.50      

	8,057.00      
	8,057.00      

	8,755.50      
	8,755.50      

	9,454.00      
	9,454.00      




	Worksheet
	Span
	                 Fall 2023 Or Spring 2024
	                 Fall 2023 Or Spring 2024
	                 Fall 2023 Or Spring 2024
	                 Fall 2023 Or Spring 2024



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE


	TR
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:


	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.08
	224.08



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50          
	0.50          
	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50           
	0.50           



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	727.67
	727.67
	727.67
	727.67

	1,444.84
	1,444.84

	2,162.01
	2,162.01

	2,879.18
	2,879.18

	3,596.35
	3,596.35

	4,313.52
	4,313.52

	5,030.69
	5,030.69

	5,747.86
	5,747.86

	6,465.03
	6,465.03

	7,182.20
	7,182.20

	7,899.37
	7,899.37

	8,616.58
	8,616.58




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	TR
	               DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	               DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              
	2.50              

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          
	187.50          

	364.00          
	364.00          

	540.50          
	540.50          

	717.00          
	717.00          

	893.50          
	893.50          

	1,070.00       
	1,070.00       

	1,246.50       
	1,246.50       

	1,423.00       
	1,423.00       

	1,599.50       
	1,599.50       

	1,776.00       
	1,776.00       

	1,952.50       
	1,952.50       

	2,129.00       
	2,129.00       




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00            
	56.00            

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	112.00          
	112.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          

	224.00          
	224.00          



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00            
	63.00            



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75          
	107.75          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	215.50          
	215.50          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          

	431.00          
	431.00          



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00              
	5.00              



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00            
	60.00            



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00          
	175.00          



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50            
	46.50            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	93.00            
	93.00            

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          

	186.00          
	186.00          



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	35.50            
	35.50            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	71.00            
	71.00            

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          

	142.00          
	142.00          



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25            
	28.25            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	56.50            
	56.50            

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          

	113.00          
	113.00          



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25              
	3.25              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	6.50              
	6.50              

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            

	13.00            
	13.00            



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00              
	1.00              



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00            
	10.00            



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00            
	50.00            



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50              
	7.50              

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	15.00            
	15.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            

	30.00            
	30.00            



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          
	804.08          

	959.41          
	959.41          

	1,114.74       
	1,114.74       

	1,270.07       
	1,270.07       

	1,425.40       
	1,425.40       

	1,865.48       
	1,865.48       

	2,020.81       
	2,020.81       

	2,176.14       
	2,176.14       

	2,900.97       
	2,900.97       

	3,056.30       
	3,056.30       

	3,211.63       
	3,211.63       

	3,367.00       
	3,367.00       




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	TR
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:
	                Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     
	10.00     

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       
	1.00       

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	185.00
	185.00
	185.00
	185.00

	359.00
	359.00

	533.00
	533.00

	707.00
	707.00

	881.00
	881.00

	1,055.00
	1,055.00

	1,229.00
	1,229.00

	1,403.00
	1,403.00

	1,577.00
	1,577.00

	1,751.00
	1,751.00

	1,925.00
	1,925.00

	2,099.00
	2,099.00




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         
	187.50         

	364.00         
	364.00         

	540.50         
	540.50         

	717.00         
	717.00         

	893.50         
	893.50         

	1,070.00      
	1,070.00      

	1,246.50      
	1,246.50      

	1,423.00      
	1,423.00      

	1,599.50      
	1,599.50      

	1,776.00      
	1,776.00      

	1,952.50      
	1,952.50      

	2,129.00      
	2,129.00      




	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS


	3
	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	155.33
	155.33
	155.33
	155.33

	310.66
	310.66

	465.99
	465.99

	621.32
	621.32

	776.65
	776.65

	931.98
	931.98

	1,087.31
	1,087.31

	1,242.64
	1,242.64

	1,397.97
	1,397.97

	1,553.30
	1,553.30

	1,708.63
	1,708.63

	1,864.00
	1,864.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         
	804.08         

	959.41         
	959.41         

	1,114.74      
	1,114.74      

	1,270.07      
	1,270.07      

	1,425.40      
	1,425.40      

	1,865.48      
	1,865.48      

	2,020.81      
	2,020.81      

	2,176.14      
	2,176.14      

	2,900.97      
	2,900.97      

	3,056.30      
	3,056.30      

	3,211.63      
	3,211.63      

	3,367.00      
	3,367.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.00
	224.00



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             
	2.50             

	5.00
	5.00

	7.50
	7.50

	10.00
	10.00

	12.50
	12.50

	15.00
	15.00

	17.50
	17.50

	20.00
	20.00

	22.50
	22.50

	25.00
	25.00

	27.50
	27.50

	30.00
	30.00



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         
	730.67         

	1,450.34      
	1,450.34      

	2,170.01      
	2,170.01      

	2,889.68      
	2,889.68      

	3,609.35      
	3,609.35      

	4,329.02      
	4,329.02      

	5,048.69      
	5,048.69      

	5,768.36      
	5,768.36      

	6,488.03      
	6,488.03      

	7,207.70      
	7,207.70      

	7,927.37      
	7,927.37      

	8,647.00      
	8,647.00      




	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS NO COHORT FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023- OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	35.50           
	35.50           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	71.00           
	71.00           

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         

	142.00         
	142.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,347.25      
	1,347.25      
	1,347.25      
	1,347.25      

	2,045.75      
	2,045.75      

	2,744.25      
	2,744.25      

	3,442.75      
	3,442.75      

	4,141.25      
	4,141.25      

	5,124.50      
	5,124.50      

	5,823.00      
	5,823.00      

	6,521.50      
	6,521.50      

	7,789.50      
	7,789.50      

	8,488.00      
	8,488.00      

	9,186.50      
	9,186.50      

	9,885.00      
	9,885.00      




	Worksheet
	Span
	                 Fall 2022 Or Spring 2023
	                 Fall 2022 Or Spring 2023
	                 Fall 2022 Or Spring 2023
	                 Fall 2022 Or Spring 2023



	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE
	UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS  - OUT OF STATE


	TR
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES     P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:
	NON-RESIDENT:


	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:
	                  Undergraduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	698.50
	698.50
	698.50
	698.50

	1,397.00
	1,397.00

	2,095.50
	2,095.50

	2,794.00
	2,794.00

	3,492.50
	3,492.50

	4,191.00
	4,191.00

	4,889.50
	4,889.50

	5,588.00
	5,588.00

	6,286.50
	6,286.50

	6,985.00
	6,985.00

	7,683.50
	7,683.50

	8,382.00
	8,382.00



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	18.67
	18.67
	18.67
	18.67

	37.34
	37.34

	56.01
	56.01

	74.68
	74.68

	93.35
	93.35

	112.02
	112.02

	130.69
	130.69

	149.36
	149.36

	168.03
	168.03

	186.70
	186.70

	205.37
	205.37

	224.08
	224.08



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50          
	0.50          
	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50           
	0.50           



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	727.67
	727.67
	727.67
	727.67

	1,444.84
	1,444.84

	2,162.01
	2,162.01

	2,879.18
	2,879.18

	3,596.35
	3,596.35

	4,313.52
	4,313.52

	5,030.69
	5,030.69

	5,747.86
	5,747.86

	6,465.03
	6,465.03

	7,182.20
	7,182.20

	7,899.37
	7,899.37

	8,616.58
	8,616.58




	Worksheet
	Span
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES



	                   DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                   DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                   DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                   DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES    P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	308.00     
	308.00     
	308.00     
	308.00     

	616.00       
	616.00       

	924.00     
	924.00     

	1,232.00  
	1,232.00  

	1,540.00  
	1,540.00  

	1,848.00  
	1,848.00  

	2,156.00  
	2,156.00  

	2,464.00  
	2,464.00  

	2,770.00    
	2,770.00    

	2,770.00    
	2,770.00    

	2,770.00   
	2,770.00   

	2,770.00    
	2,770.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90       
	24.90       
	24.90       
	24.90       

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60       
	99.60       

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40    
	149.40    

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20     
	199.20     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	343.90
	343.90
	343.90
	343.90

	676.80
	676.80

	1,009.70
	1,009.70

	1,342.60
	1,342.60

	1,675.50
	1,675.50

	2,008.40
	2,008.40

	2,341.30
	2,341.30

	2,674.20
	2,674.20

	3,005.00
	3,005.00

	3,005.00
	3,005.00

	3,005.00
	3,005.00

	3,005.00
	3,005.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	1,047.12  
	1,047.12  
	1,047.12  
	1,047.12  

	2,094.24    
	2,094.24    

	3,141.36  
	3,141.36  

	4,188.48  
	4,188.48  

	5,235.60  
	5,235.60  

	6,282.72  
	6,282.72  

	7,329.84  
	7,329.84  

	8,376.96  
	8,376.96  

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00   
	9,424.00   

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90       
	24.90       
	24.90       
	24.90       

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60       
	99.60       

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40    
	149.40    

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20     
	199.20     

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	1,082.52
	1,082.52
	1,082.52
	1,082.52

	2,154.54
	2,154.54

	3,226.56
	3,226.56

	4,298.58
	4,298.58

	5,370.60
	5,370.60

	6,442.62
	6,442.62

	7,514.64
	7,514.64

	8,586.66
	8,586.66

	9,658.50
	9,658.50

	9,658.50
	9,658.50

	9,658.50
	9,658.50

	9,658.50
	9,658.50



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	308.00         
	308.00         
	308.00         
	308.00         

	616.00         
	616.00         

	924.00         
	924.00         

	1,232.00      
	1,232.00      

	1,540.00      
	1,540.00      

	1,848.00      
	1,848.00      

	2,156.00      
	2,156.00      

	2,464.00      
	2,464.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90           
	24.90           
	24.90           
	24.90           

	49.80           
	49.80           

	74.70           
	74.70           

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50         
	124.50         

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30         
	174.30         

	199.20         
	199.20         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34             
	3.34             
	3.34             
	3.34             

	6.68             
	6.68             

	10.02           
	10.02           

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70           
	16.70           

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38           
	23.38           

	26.72           
	26.72           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	347.24         
	347.24         
	347.24         
	347.24         

	683.48         
	683.48         

	1,019.72      
	1,019.72      

	1,355.96      
	1,355.96      

	1,692.20      
	1,692.20      

	2,028.44      
	2,028.44      

	2,364.68      
	2,364.68      

	2,700.92      
	2,700.92      

	3,035.00      
	3,035.00      

	3,035.00      
	3,035.00      

	3,035.00      
	3,035.00      

	3,035.00      
	3,035.00      



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	308.00         
	308.00         
	308.00         
	308.00         

	616.00         
	616.00         

	924.00         
	924.00         

	1,232.00      
	1,232.00      

	1,540.00      
	1,540.00      

	1,848.00      
	1,848.00      

	2,156.00      
	2,156.00      

	2,464.00      
	2,464.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      

	2,770.00      
	2,770.00      



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25           
	26.25           
	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	947.50         
	947.50         
	947.50         
	947.50         

	1,255.50      
	1,255.50      

	1,563.50      
	1,563.50      

	1,871.50      
	1,871.50      

	2,179.50      
	2,179.50      

	2,763.00      
	2,763.00      

	3,071.00      
	3,071.00      

	3,379.00      
	3,379.00      

	4,236.00      
	4,236.00      

	4,236.00      
	4,236.00      

	4,236.00      
	4,236.00      

	4,236.00      
	4,236.00      



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   

	2,094.24    
	2,094.24    

	3,141.36  
	3,141.36  

	4,188.48   
	4,188.48   

	5,235.60  
	5,235.60  

	6,282.72  
	6,282.72  

	7,329.84  
	7,329.84  

	8,376.96    
	8,376.96    

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00   
	9,424.00   

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40     
	149.40     

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04       
	20.04       

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,086.36   
	1,086.36   
	1,086.36   
	1,086.36   

	2,161.72    
	2,161.72    

	3,237.08  
	3,237.08  

	4,312.44   
	4,312.44   

	5,387.80  
	5,387.80  

	6,463.16  
	6,463.16  

	7,538.52  
	7,538.52  

	8,613.88    
	8,613.88    

	9,689.00    
	9,689.00    

	9,689.00    
	9,689.00    

	9,689.00   
	9,689.00   

	9,689.00    
	9,689.00    



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   
	1,047.12   

	2,094.24    
	2,094.24    

	3,141.36  
	3,141.36  

	4,188.48   
	4,188.48   

	5,235.60  
	5,235.60  

	6,282.72  
	6,282.72  

	7,329.84  
	7,329.84  

	8,376.96    
	8,376.96    

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    

	9,424.00   
	9,424.00   

	9,424.00    
	9,424.00    



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00         
	56.00         
	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75       
	107.75       
	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50         
	46.50         
	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00          
	93.00          

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25         
	26.25         
	26.25         
	26.25         

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25         
	26.25         

	26.25         
	26.25         

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50          
	52.50          

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00       
	113.00       



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00         
	30.00         



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,686.62   
	1,686.62   
	1,686.62   
	1,686.62   

	2,733.74    
	2,733.74    

	3,780.86  
	3,780.86  

	4,827.98   
	4,827.98   

	5,875.10  
	5,875.10  

	7,197.72  
	7,197.72  

	8,244.84  
	8,244.84  

	9,291.96    
	9,291.96    

	10,890.00  
	10,890.00  

	10,890.00  
	10,890.00  

	10,890.00 
	10,890.00 

	10,890.00  
	10,890.00  



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Business Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $400.00 Per Semester




	Worksheet
	Span
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES



	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	280.00      
	280.00      
	280.00      
	280.00      

	560.00    
	560.00    

	840.00    
	840.00    

	1,120.00  
	1,120.00  

	1,400.00  
	1,400.00  

	1,680.00 
	1,680.00 

	1,960.00  
	1,960.00  

	2,240.00  
	2,240.00  

	2,520.00     
	2,520.00     

	2,520.00   
	2,520.00   

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00   
	2,520.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70      
	74.70      

	99.60       
	99.60       

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40    
	149.40    

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20     
	199.20     

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	315.90
	315.90
	315.90
	315.90

	620.80
	620.80

	925.70
	925.70

	1,230.60
	1,230.60

	1,535.50
	1,535.50

	1,840.40
	1,840.40

	2,145.30
	2,145.30

	2,450.20
	2,450.20

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   

	2,038.68 
	2,038.68 

	3,058.02 
	3,058.02 

	4,077.36  
	4,077.36  

	5,096.70  
	5,096.70  

	6,116.04 
	6,116.04 

	7,135.38  
	7,135.38  

	8,154.72  
	8,154.72  

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00   
	9,174.00   

	9,174.00      
	9,174.00      

	9,174.00   
	9,174.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70      
	74.70      

	99.60       
	99.60       

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40    
	149.40    

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20     
	199.20     

	224.08        
	224.08        

	224.08      
	224.08      

	224.08         
	224.08         

	224.08      
	224.08      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50         
	0.50         

	0.50         
	0.50         

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50               
	0.50               

	0.50            
	0.50            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	1,054.74
	1,054.74
	1,054.74
	1,054.74

	2,098.98
	2,098.98

	3,143.22
	3,143.22

	4,187.46
	4,187.46

	5,231.70
	5,231.70

	6,275.94
	6,275.94

	7,320.18
	7,320.18

	8,364.42
	8,364.42

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00         
	280.00         
	280.00         
	280.00         

	560.00         
	560.00         

	840.00         
	840.00         

	1,120.00      
	1,120.00      

	1,400.00      
	1,400.00      

	1,680.00      
	1,680.00      

	1,960.00      
	1,960.00      

	2,240.00      
	2,240.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90           
	24.90           
	24.90           
	24.90           

	49.80           
	49.80           

	74.70           
	74.70           

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50         
	124.50         

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30         
	174.30         

	199.20         
	199.20         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34             
	3.34             
	3.34             
	3.34             

	6.68             
	6.68             

	10.02           
	10.02           

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70           
	16.70           

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38           
	23.38           

	26.72           
	26.72           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	319.24         
	319.24         
	319.24         
	319.24         

	627.48         
	627.48         

	935.72         
	935.72         

	1,243.96      
	1,243.96      

	1,552.20      
	1,552.20      

	1,860.44      
	1,860.44      

	2,168.68      
	2,168.68      

	2,476.92      
	2,476.92      

	2,785.00      
	2,785.00      

	2,785.00      
	2,785.00      

	2,785.00      
	2,785.00      

	2,785.00      
	2,785.00      



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00         
	280.00         
	280.00         
	280.00         

	560.00         
	560.00         

	840.00         
	840.00         

	1,120.00      
	1,120.00      

	1,400.00      
	1,400.00      

	1,680.00      
	1,680.00      

	1,960.00      
	1,960.00      

	2,240.00      
	2,240.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00           
	56.00           

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00         
	224.00         



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00           
	63.00           



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75         
	107.75         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50         
	215.50         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00         
	431.00         



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00             
	5.00             



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00           
	60.00           



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00         
	175.00         



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50           
	46.50           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00           
	93.00           

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00         
	186.00         



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25           
	26.25           
	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	26.25           
	26.25           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	52.50           
	52.50           

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00         
	105.00         



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25           
	28.25           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50           
	56.50           

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00         
	113.00         



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25             
	3.25             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50             
	6.50             

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00           
	13.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00           
	50.00           



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50             
	7.50             

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00           
	30.00           



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	919.50         
	919.50         
	919.50         
	919.50         

	1,199.50      
	1,199.50      

	1,479.50      
	1,479.50      

	1,759.50      
	1,759.50      

	2,039.50      
	2,039.50      

	2,595.00      
	2,595.00      

	2,875.00      
	2,875.00      

	3,155.00      
	3,155.00      

	3,986.00      
	3,986.00      

	3,986.00      
	3,986.00      

	3,986.00      
	3,986.00      

	3,986.00      
	3,986.00      



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                 
	                 
	                 
	                 



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   

	2,038.68   
	2,038.68   

	3,058.02   
	3,058.02   

	4,077.36   
	4,077.36   

	5,096.70   
	5,096.70   

	6,116.04   
	6,116.04   

	7,135.38   
	7,135.38   

	8,154.72    
	8,154.72    

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70        
	74.70        

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68          
	6.68          

	10.02        
	10.02        

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,058.58   
	1,058.58   
	1,058.58   
	1,058.58   

	2,106.16   
	2,106.16   

	3,153.74   
	3,153.74   

	4,201.32   
	4,201.32   

	5,248.90   
	5,248.90   

	6,296.48   
	6,296.48   

	7,344.06   
	7,344.06   

	8,391.64    
	8,391.64    

	9,439.00    
	9,439.00    

	9,439.00     
	9,439.00     

	9,439.00     
	9,439.00     

	9,439.00     
	9,439.00     



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF INFORMATION & LIBRARY SCIENCE - OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                 
	                 
	                 
	                 



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   
	1,019.34   

	2,038.68   
	2,038.68   

	3,058.02   
	3,058.02   

	4,077.36   
	4,077.36   

	5,096.70   
	5,096.70   

	6,116.04   
	6,116.04   

	7,135.38   
	7,135.38   

	8,154.72    
	8,154.72    

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     

	9,174.00     
	9,174.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00            
	5.00            



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25        
	26.25        
	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50         
	52.50         

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,658.84   
	1,658.84   
	1,658.84   
	1,658.84   

	2,678.18   
	2,678.18   

	3,697.52   
	3,697.52   

	4,716.86   
	4,716.86   

	5,736.20   
	5,736.20   

	7,031.04   
	7,031.04   

	8,050.38   
	8,050.38   

	9,069.72    
	9,069.72    

	10,640.00  
	10,640.00  

	10,640.00   
	10,640.00   

	10,640.00   
	10,640.00   

	10,640.00   
	10,640.00   



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Information And Library Science Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	Worksheet
	Span
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 



	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	280.00       
	280.00       
	280.00       
	280.00       

	560.00     
	560.00     

	840.00        
	840.00        

	1,120.00  
	1,120.00  

	1,400.00  
	1,400.00  

	1,680.00    
	1,680.00    

	1,960.00   
	1,960.00   

	2,240.00   
	2,240.00   

	2,520.00      
	2,520.00      

	2,520.00    
	2,520.00    

	2,520.00    
	2,520.00    

	2,520.00    
	2,520.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	315.90
	315.90
	315.90
	315.90

	620.80
	620.80

	925.70
	925.70

	1,230.60
	1,230.60

	1,535.50
	1,535.50

	1,840.40
	1,840.40

	2,145.30
	2,145.30

	2,450.20
	2,450.20

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00

	2,755.00
	2,755.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	1,019.34    
	1,019.34    
	1,019.34    
	1,019.34    

	2,038.68  
	2,038.68  

	3,058.02     
	3,058.02     

	4,077.36  
	4,077.36  

	5,096.70  
	5,096.70  

	6,116.04    
	6,116.04    

	7,135.38   
	7,135.38   

	8,154.72   
	8,154.72   

	9,174.00      
	9,174.00      

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    

	9,174.00    
	9,174.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.08         
	224.08         

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08       
	224.08       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50             
	0.50             
	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50               
	0.50               

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50             
	0.50             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	1,054.74
	1,054.74
	1,054.74
	1,054.74

	2,098.98
	2,098.98

	3,143.22
	3,143.22

	4,187.46
	4,187.46

	5,231.70
	5,231.70

	6,275.94
	6,275.94

	7,320.18
	7,320.18

	8,364.42
	8,364.42

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58

	9,408.58
	9,408.58



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                 
	                 
	                 
	                 



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00           
	280.00           
	280.00           
	280.00           

	560.00           
	560.00           

	840.00           
	840.00           

	1,120.00        
	1,120.00        

	1,400.00        
	1,400.00        

	1,680.00        
	1,680.00        

	1,960.00        
	1,960.00        

	2,240.00        
	2,240.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80             
	49.80             

	74.70             
	74.70             

	99.60             
	99.60             

	124.50           
	124.50           

	149.40           
	149.40           

	174.30           
	174.30           

	199.20           
	199.20           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68               
	6.68               

	10.02             
	10.02             

	13.36             
	13.36             

	16.70             
	16.70             

	20.04             
	20.04             

	23.38             
	23.38             

	26.72             
	26.72             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	319.24           
	319.24           
	319.24           
	319.24           

	627.48           
	627.48           

	935.72           
	935.72           

	1,243.96        
	1,243.96        

	1,552.20        
	1,552.20        

	1,860.44        
	1,860.44        

	2,168.68        
	2,168.68        

	2,476.92        
	2,476.92        

	2,785.00        
	2,785.00        

	2,785.00        
	2,785.00        

	2,785.00        
	2,785.00        

	2,785.00        
	2,785.00        



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                 
	                 
	                 
	                 



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	280.00           
	280.00           
	280.00           
	280.00           

	560.00           
	560.00           

	840.00           
	840.00           

	1,120.00        
	1,120.00        

	1,400.00        
	1,400.00        

	1,680.00        
	1,680.00        

	1,960.00        
	1,960.00        

	2,240.00        
	2,240.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        

	2,520.00        
	2,520.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	919.50           
	919.50           
	919.50           
	919.50           

	1,199.50        
	1,199.50        

	1,479.50        
	1,479.50        

	1,759.50        
	1,759.50        

	2,039.50        
	2,039.50        

	2,595.00        
	2,595.00        

	2,875.00        
	2,875.00        

	3,155.00        
	3,155.00        

	3,986.00        
	3,986.00        

	3,986.00        
	3,986.00        

	3,986.00        
	3,986.00        

	3,986.00        
	3,986.00        



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                  
	                  
	                  
	                  



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 

	2,038.68                 
	2,038.68                 

	3,058.02                 
	3,058.02                 

	4,077.36                 
	4,077.36                 

	5,096.70                 
	5,096.70                 

	6,116.04                 
	6,116.04                 

	7,135.38                 
	7,135.38                 

	8,154.72                 
	8,154.72                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90                      
	24.90                      
	24.90                      
	24.90                      

	49.80                      
	49.80                      

	74.70                      
	74.70                      

	99.60                      
	99.60                      

	124.50                    
	124.50                    

	149.40                    
	149.40                    

	174.30                    
	174.30                    

	199.20                    
	199.20                    

	224.00                    
	224.00                    

	224.00                    
	224.00                    

	224.00                    
	224.00                    

	224.00                    
	224.00                    



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00                        
	1.00                        
	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00                      
	10.00                      
	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34                        
	3.34                        
	3.34                        
	3.34                        

	6.68                        
	6.68                        

	10.02                      
	10.02                      

	13.36                      
	13.36                      

	16.70                      
	16.70                      

	20.04                      
	20.04                      

	23.38                      
	23.38                      

	26.72                      
	26.72                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,058.58                 
	1,058.58                 
	1,058.58                 
	1,058.58                 

	2,106.16                 
	2,106.16                 

	3,153.74                 
	3,153.74                 

	4,201.32                 
	4,201.32                 

	5,248.90                 
	5,248.90                 

	6,296.48                 
	6,296.48                 

	7,344.06                 
	7,344.06                 

	8,391.64                 
	8,391.64                 

	9,439.00                 
	9,439.00                 

	9,439.00                 
	9,439.00                 

	9,439.00                 
	9,439.00                 

	9,439.00                 
	9,439.00                 



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - MASTERS OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                  
	                  
	                  
	                  



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 
	1,019.34                 

	2,038.68                 
	2,038.68                 

	3,058.02                 
	3,058.02                 

	4,077.36                 
	4,077.36                 

	5,096.70                 
	5,096.70                 

	6,116.04                 
	6,116.04                 

	7,135.38                 
	7,135.38                 

	8,154.72                 
	8,154.72                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 

	9,174.00                 
	9,174.00                 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00                          
	56.00                          
	56.00                          
	56.00                          

	56.00                          
	56.00                          

	56.00                          
	56.00                          

	56.00                          
	56.00                          

	56.00                          
	56.00                          

	112.00                        
	112.00                        

	112.00                        
	112.00                        

	112.00                        
	112.00                        

	224.00                        
	224.00                        

	224.00                        
	224.00                        

	224.00                        
	224.00                        

	224.00                        
	224.00                        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00                      
	63.00                      
	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      

	63.00                      
	63.00                      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75                        
	107.75                        
	107.75                        
	107.75                        

	107.75                        
	107.75                        

	107.75                        
	107.75                        

	107.75                        
	107.75                        

	107.75                        
	107.75                        

	215.50                        
	215.50                        

	215.50                        
	215.50                        

	215.50                        
	215.50                        

	431.00                        
	431.00                        

	431.00                        
	431.00                        

	431.00                        
	431.00                        

	431.00                        
	431.00                        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00                        
	5.00                        
	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        

	5.00                        
	5.00                        



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00                      
	60.00                      
	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      

	60.00                      
	60.00                      



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00                    
	175.00                    
	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    

	175.00                    
	175.00                    



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50                          
	46.50                          
	46.50                          
	46.50                          

	46.50                          
	46.50                          

	46.50                          
	46.50                          

	46.50                          
	46.50                          

	46.50                          
	46.50                          

	93.00                          
	93.00                          

	93.00                          
	93.00                          

	93.00                          
	93.00                          

	186.00                        
	186.00                        

	186.00                        
	186.00                        

	186.00                        
	186.00                        

	186.00                        
	186.00                        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25                          
	26.25                          
	26.25                          
	26.25                          

	26.25                          
	26.25                          

	26.25                          
	26.25                          

	26.25                          
	26.25                          

	26.25                          
	26.25                          

	52.50                          
	52.50                          

	52.50                          
	52.50                          

	52.50                          
	52.50                          

	105.00                        
	105.00                        

	105.00                        
	105.00                        

	105.00                        
	105.00                        

	105.00                        
	105.00                        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25                      
	28.25                      
	28.25                      
	28.25                      

	28.25                      
	28.25                      

	28.25                      
	28.25                      

	28.25                      
	28.25                      

	28.25                      
	28.25                      

	56.50                      
	56.50                      

	56.50                      
	56.50                      

	56.50                      
	56.50                      

	113.00                    
	113.00                    

	113.00                    
	113.00                    

	113.00                    
	113.00                    

	113.00                    
	113.00                    



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25                        
	3.25                        
	3.25                        
	3.25                        

	3.25                        
	3.25                        

	3.25                        
	3.25                        

	3.25                        
	3.25                        

	3.25                        
	3.25                        

	6.50                        
	6.50                        

	6.50                        
	6.50                        

	6.50                        
	6.50                        

	13.00                      
	13.00                      

	13.00                      
	13.00                      

	13.00                      
	13.00                      

	13.00                      
	13.00                      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00                        
	1.00                        
	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        

	1.00                        
	1.00                        



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00                      
	10.00                      
	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      

	10.00                      
	10.00                      



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00                      
	50.00                      
	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      

	50.00                      
	50.00                      



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50                        
	7.50                        
	7.50                        
	7.50                        

	7.50                        
	7.50                        

	7.50                        
	7.50                        

	7.50                        
	7.50                        

	7.50                        
	7.50                        

	15.00                      
	15.00                      

	15.00                      
	15.00                      

	15.00                      
	15.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      

	30.00                      
	30.00                      



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,658.84                 
	1,658.84                 
	1,658.84                 
	1,658.84                 

	2,678.18                 
	2,678.18                 

	3,697.52                 
	3,697.52                 

	4,716.86                 
	4,716.86                 

	5,736.20                 
	5,736.20                 

	7,031.04                 
	7,031.04                 

	8,050.38                 
	8,050.38                 

	9,069.72                 
	9,069.72                 

	10,640.00                
	10,640.00                

	10,640.00                
	10,640.00                

	10,640.00                
	10,640.00                

	10,640.00                
	10,640.00                



	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase
	Tuition School Based Increase


	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester
	Masters Of Public Administration Distance Education Resident and Non-Resident Students $150.00 Per Semester




	Worksheet
	Span
	GRADUATE 
	GRADUATE 
	GRADUATE 
	GRADUATE 


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	DISTANCE EDUCATION CHARGES   P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  
	RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	263.33       
	263.33       
	263.33       
	263.33       

	526.66     
	526.66     

	789.99        
	789.99        

	1,053.32  
	1,053.32  

	1,316.65  
	1,316.65  

	1,579.98    
	1,579.98    

	1,843.31   
	1,843.31   

	2,106.64   
	2,106.64   

	2,370.00      
	2,370.00      

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	299.23
	299.23
	299.23
	299.23

	587.46
	587.46

	875.69
	875.69

	1,163.92
	1,163.92

	1,452.15
	1,452.15

	1,740.38
	1,740.38

	2,028.61
	2,028.61

	2,316.84
	2,316.84

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  


	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:
	                  Graduate:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    

	2,005.34  
	2,005.34  

	3,008.01     
	3,008.01     

	4,010.68  
	4,010.68  

	5,013.35  
	5,013.35  

	6,016.02    
	6,016.02    

	7,018.69   
	7,018.69   

	8,021.36   
	8,021.36   

	9,024.00      
	9,024.00      

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.08       
	224.08       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	1,038.57
	1,038.57
	1,038.57
	1,038.57

	2,066.14
	2,066.14

	3,093.71
	3,093.71

	4,121.28
	4,121.28

	5,148.85
	5,148.85

	6,176.42
	6,176.42

	7,203.99
	7,203.99

	8,231.56
	8,231.56

	9,259.00
	9,259.00

	9,259.00
	9,259.00

	9,259.00
	9,259.00

	9,259.08
	9,259.08




	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE


	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	           
	           
	           
	           



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           

	526.66           
	526.66           

	789.99           
	789.99           

	1,053.32        
	1,053.32        

	1,316.65        
	1,316.65        

	1,579.98        
	1,579.98        

	1,843.31        
	1,843.31        

	2,106.64        
	2,106.64        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80             
	49.80             

	74.70             
	74.70             

	99.60             
	99.60             

	124.50           
	124.50           

	149.40           
	149.40           

	174.30           
	174.30           

	199.20           
	199.20           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68               
	6.68               

	10.02             
	10.02             

	13.36             
	13.36             

	16.70             
	16.70             

	20.04             
	20.04             

	23.38             
	23.38             

	26.72             
	26.72             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	302.57           
	302.57           
	302.57           
	302.57           

	594.14           
	594.14           

	885.71           
	885.71           

	1,177.28        
	1,177.28        

	1,468.85        
	1,468.85        

	1,760.42        
	1,760.42        

	2,051.99        
	2,051.99        

	2,343.56        
	2,343.56        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        




	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE
	GRADUATE - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	           
	           
	           
	           



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           

	526.66           
	526.66           

	789.99           
	789.99           

	1,053.32        
	1,053.32        

	1,316.65        
	1,316.65        

	1,579.98        
	1,579.98        

	1,843.31        
	1,843.31        

	2,106.64        
	2,106.64        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	902.83           
	902.83           
	902.83           
	902.83           

	1,166.16        
	1,166.16        

	1,429.49        
	1,429.49        

	1,692.82        
	1,692.82        

	1,956.15        
	1,956.15        

	2,494.98        
	2,494.98        

	2,758.31        
	2,758.31        

	3,021.64        
	3,021.64        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        




	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   

	2,005.34 
	2,005.34 

	3,008.01 
	3,008.01 

	4,010.68  
	4,010.68  

	5,013.35  
	5,013.35  

	6,016.02 
	6,016.02 

	7,018.69  
	7,018.69  

	8,021.36   
	8,021.36   

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     

	9,024.00   
	9,024.00   

	9,024.00      
	9,024.00      

	9,024.00   
	9,024.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70      
	74.70      

	99.60       
	99.60       

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40    
	149.40    

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68        
	6.68        

	10.02      
	10.02      

	13.36       
	13.36       

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04      
	20.04      

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,041.91   
	1,041.91   
	1,041.91   
	1,041.91   

	2,072.82 
	2,072.82 

	3,103.73 
	3,103.73 

	4,134.64  
	4,134.64  

	5,165.55  
	5,165.55  

	6,196.46 
	6,196.46 

	7,227.37  
	7,227.37  

	8,258.28   
	8,258.28   

	9,289.00     
	9,289.00     

	9,289.00   
	9,289.00   

	9,289.00      
	9,289.00      

	9,289.00   
	9,289.00   




	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE
	GRADUATE - OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   

	2,005.34 
	2,005.34 

	3,008.01 
	3,008.01 

	4,010.68  
	4,010.68  

	5,013.35  
	5,013.35  

	6,016.02 
	6,016.02 

	7,018.69  
	7,018.69  

	8,021.36   
	8,021.36   

	9,024.00     
	9,024.00     

	9,024.00   
	9,024.00   

	9,024.00      
	9,024.00      

	9,024.00   
	9,024.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00         
	56.00         
	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00         
	63.00         
	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00          
	63.00          



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75       
	107.75       
	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00           
	5.00           
	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00         
	60.00         
	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00       
	175.00       
	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50         
	46.50         
	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00          
	93.00          

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25         
	26.25         
	26.25         
	26.25         

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25       
	26.25       

	26.25         
	26.25         

	26.25        
	26.25        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50         
	52.50         

	52.50          
	52.50          

	105.00         
	105.00         

	105.00        
	105.00        

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00        
	105.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50      
	56.50      

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50        
	6.50        

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00      
	15.00      

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   

	2,644.84 
	2,644.84 

	3,647.51 
	3,647.51 

	4,650.18  
	4,650.18  

	5,652.85  
	5,652.85  

	6,931.02 
	6,931.02 

	7,933.69  
	7,933.69  

	8,936.36   
	8,936.36   

	10,490.00   
	10,490.00   

	10,490.00  
	10,490.00  

	10,490.00    
	10,490.00    

	10,490.00 
	10,490.00 




	Worksheet
	Span
	PhD PROGRAM  
	PhD PROGRAM  
	PhD PROGRAM  
	PhD PROGRAM  


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	               RESIDENT:  
	               RESIDENT:  
	               RESIDENT:  
	               RESIDENT:  


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	263.33       
	263.33       
	263.33       
	263.33       

	526.66     
	526.66     

	789.99        
	789.99        

	1,053.32  
	1,053.32  

	1,316.65  
	1,316.65  

	1,579.98    
	1,579.98    

	1,843.31   
	1,843.31   

	2,106.64   
	2,106.64   

	2,370.00      
	2,370.00      

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    

	2,370.00    
	2,370.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00             
	1.00             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	299.23
	299.23
	299.23
	299.23

	587.46
	587.46

	875.69
	875.69

	1,163.92
	1,163.92

	1,452.15
	1,452.15

	1,740.38
	1,740.38

	2,028.61
	2,028.61

	2,316.84
	2,316.84

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00

	2,605.00
	2,605.00



	      NON-RESIDENT:  
	      NON-RESIDENT:  
	      NON-RESIDENT:  
	      NON-RESIDENT:  


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    
	1,002.67    

	2,005.34  
	2,005.34  

	3,008.01     
	3,008.01     

	4,010.68  
	4,010.68  

	5,013.35  
	5,013.35  

	6,016.02    
	6,016.02    

	7,018.69   
	7,018.69   

	8,021.36   
	8,021.36   

	9,024.00      
	9,024.00      

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         
	24.90         

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.08         
	224.08         

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08       
	224.08       



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50             
	0.50             
	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50               
	0.50               

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50             
	0.50             



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	1,038.07
	1,038.07
	1,038.07
	1,038.07

	2,065.64
	2,065.64

	3,093.21
	3,093.21

	4,120.78
	4,120.78

	5,148.35
	5,148.35

	6,175.92
	6,175.92

	7,203.49
	7,203.49

	8,231.06
	8,231.06

	9,258.58
	9,258.58

	9,258.58
	9,258.58

	9,258.58
	9,258.58

	9,258.58
	9,258.58




	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                
	                
	                
	                



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           

	526.66           
	526.66           

	789.99           
	789.99           

	1,053.32        
	1,053.32        

	1,316.65        
	1,316.65        

	1,579.98        
	1,579.98        

	1,843.31        
	1,843.31        

	2,106.64        
	2,106.64        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80             
	49.80             

	74.70             
	74.70             

	99.60             
	99.60             

	124.50           
	124.50           

	149.40           
	149.40           

	174.30           
	174.30           

	199.20           
	199.20           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68               
	6.68               

	10.02             
	10.02             

	13.36             
	13.36             

	16.70             
	16.70             

	20.04             
	20.04             

	23.38             
	23.38             

	26.72             
	26.72             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	302.57           
	302.57           
	302.57           
	302.57           

	594.14           
	594.14           

	885.71           
	885.71           

	1,177.28        
	1,177.28        

	1,468.85        
	1,468.85        

	1,760.42        
	1,760.42        

	2,051.99        
	2,051.99        

	2,343.56        
	2,343.56        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        

	2,635.00        
	2,635.00        




	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - IN STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	                
	                
	                
	                



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           
	263.33           

	526.66           
	526.66           

	789.99           
	789.99           

	1,053.32        
	1,053.32        

	1,316.65        
	1,316.65        

	1,579.98        
	1,579.98        

	1,843.31        
	1,843.31        

	2,106.64        
	2,106.64        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        

	2,370.00        
	2,370.00        



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00             
	56.00             

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	112.00           
	112.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           

	224.00           
	224.00           



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00             
	63.00             



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75           
	107.75           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	215.50           
	215.50           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           

	431.00           
	431.00           



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00               
	5.00               



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00             
	60.00             



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00           
	175.00           



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50             
	46.50             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	93.00             
	93.00             

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           

	186.00           
	186.00           



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	26.25             
	26.25             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	52.50             
	52.50             

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           

	105.00           
	105.00           



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25             
	28.25             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	56.50             
	56.50             

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           

	113.00           
	113.00           



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25               
	3.25               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	6.50               
	6.50               

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             

	13.00             
	13.00             



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00               
	1.00               



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00             
	10.00             



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00             
	50.00             



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50               
	7.50               

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	15.00             
	15.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             

	30.00             
	30.00             



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	902.83           
	902.83           
	902.83           
	902.83           

	1,166.16        
	1,166.16        

	1,429.49        
	1,429.49        

	1,692.82        
	1,692.82        

	1,956.15        
	1,956.15        

	2,494.98        
	2,494.98        

	2,758.31        
	2,758.31        

	3,021.64        
	3,021.64        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        

	3,836.00        
	3,836.00        




	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	              
	              
	              
	              



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   

	2,005.34   
	2,005.34   

	3,008.01   
	3,008.01   

	4,010.68   
	4,010.68   

	5,013.35   
	5,013.35   

	6,016.02   
	6,016.02   

	7,018.69   
	7,018.69   

	8,021.36    
	8,021.36    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80        
	49.80        

	74.70        
	74.70        

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68          
	6.68          

	10.02        
	10.02        

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	1,091.91   
	1,091.91   
	1,091.91   
	1,091.91   

	2,122.82   
	2,122.82   

	3,153.73   
	3,153.73   

	4,184.64   
	4,184.64   

	5,215.55   
	5,215.55   

	6,246.46   
	6,246.46   

	7,277.37   
	7,277.37   

	8,308.28    
	8,308.28    

	9,339.00    
	9,339.00    

	9,339.00    
	9,339.00    

	9,339.00    
	9,339.00    

	9,339.00    
	9,339.00    




	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE
	PhD PROGRAM - OUT OF STATE


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS
	SEMESTER HOURS



	              
	              
	              
	              



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   
	1,002.67   

	2,005.34   
	2,005.34   

	3,008.01   
	3,008.01   

	4,010.68   
	4,010.68   

	5,013.35   
	5,013.35   

	6,016.02   
	6,016.02   

	7,018.69   
	7,018.69   

	8,021.36    
	8,021.36    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    

	9,024.00    
	9,024.00    



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         



	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee
	Student Center Debt Servcie Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	26.25        
	26.25        
	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	26.25        
	26.25        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50        
	52.50        

	52.50         
	52.50         

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00       
	105.00       

	105.00       
	105.00       



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25          
	3.25          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50          
	7.50          

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   
	1,642.17   

	2,644.84   
	2,644.84   

	3,647.51   
	3,647.51   

	4,650.18   
	4,650.18   

	5,652.85   
	5,652.85   

	6,931.02   
	6,931.02   

	7,933.69   
	7,933.69   

	8,936.36    
	8,936.36    

	10,490.00  
	10,490.00  

	10,490.00  
	10,490.00  

	10,490.00  
	10,490.00  

	10,490.00  
	10,490.00  




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45    
	3,734.45    

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25 
	10,032.25 

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS  TAKING REGULAR COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70            
	74.70            

	99.60         
	99.60         

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02            
	10.02            

	13.36         
	13.36         

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39       
	2,336.39       

	3,111.52    
	3,111.52    

	3,886.65   
	3,886.65   

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91   
	5,436.91   

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00      
	6,987.00      

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00     
	6,987.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50       
	28.50       

	28.50          
	28.50          

	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50         
	28.50         

	57.00           
	57.00           

	57.00          
	57.00          

	57.00         
	57.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00         
	114.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00      
	114.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   

	4,655.15  
	4,655.15  

	6,661.60     
	6,661.60     

	8,668.05   
	8,668.05   

	10,674.50  
	10,674.50  

	12,959.20    
	12,959.20    

	14,965.65   
	14,965.65   

	16,972.10  
	16,972.10  

	19,535.00   
	19,535.00   

	19,535.00    
	19,535.00    

	19,535.00   
	19,535.00   

	19,535.00 
	19,535.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   

	4,654.90  
	4,654.90  

	6,661.35     
	6,661.35     

	8,667.80   
	8,667.80   

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70    
	12,958.70    

	14,965.15   
	14,965.15   

	16,971.60  
	16,971.60  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00    
	19,534.00    

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00 
	19,534.00 




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION



	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45     
	3,734.45     

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08        
	224.08        

	224.08         
	224.08         

	224.08      
	224.08      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50         
	0.50         

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50               
	0.50               

	0.50            
	0.50            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,041.85
	2,041.85
	2,041.85
	2,041.85

	4,073.20
	4,073.20

	6,104.55
	6,104.55

	8,135.90
	8,135.90

	10,167.25
	10,167.25

	12,198.60
	12,198.60

	14,229.95
	14,229.95

	16,261.30
	16,261.30

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67    
	2,882.67    

	3,629.56   
	3,629.56   

	4,376.45  
	4,376.45  

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23  
	6,148.23  

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	`
	`
	`
	`



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00          
	93.00          

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75           
	28.75           

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50          
	57.50          

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50          
	56.50          

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50            
	6.50            

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00          
	15.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        

	4,654.90       
	4,654.90       

	6,661.35  
	6,661.35  

	8,667.80      
	8,667.80      

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70  
	12,958.70  

	14,965.15  
	14,965.15  

	16,971.60   
	16,971.60   

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
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	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50       
	28.50       

	28.50          
	28.50          

	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50         
	28.50         

	57.00           
	57.00           

	57.00          
	57.00          

	57.00         
	57.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00         
	114.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00      
	114.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   
	2,648.70   

	4,655.15  
	4,655.15  

	6,661.60     
	6,661.60     

	8,668.05   
	8,668.05   

	10,674.50  
	10,674.50  

	12,959.20    
	12,959.20    

	14,965.65   
	14,965.65   

	16,972.10  
	16,972.10  

	19,535.00   
	19,535.00   

	19,535.00    
	19,535.00    

	19,535.00   
	19,535.00   

	19,535.00 
	19,535.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25        
	42.25        
	42.25        
	42.25        

	42.25       
	42.25       

	42.25          
	42.25          

	42.25        
	42.25        

	42.25         
	42.25         

	84.50           
	84.50           

	84.50          
	84.50          

	84.50         
	84.50         

	169.00        
	169.00        

	169.00         
	169.00         

	169.00        
	169.00        

	169.00      
	169.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50       
	28.50       

	28.50          
	28.50          

	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50         
	28.50         

	57.00           
	57.00           

	57.00          
	57.00          

	57.00         
	57.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00         
	114.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00      
	114.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   

	4,650.90  
	4,650.90  

	6,657.35     
	6,657.35     

	8,663.80   
	8,663.80   

	10,670.25  
	10,670.25  

	12,950.70    
	12,950.70    

	14,957.15   
	14,957.15   

	16,963.60  
	16,963.60  

	19,518.00   
	19,518.00   

	19,518.00    
	19,518.00    

	19,518.00   
	19,518.00   

	19,518.00 
	19,518.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75        
	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25          
	42.25          
	42.25          
	42.25          

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25        
	42.25        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	169.00         
	169.00         

	169.00     
	169.00     

	169.00     
	169.00     

	169.00        
	169.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     

	2,131.53    
	2,131.53    

	2,878.42       
	2,878.42       

	3,625.31    
	3,625.31    

	4,372.20   
	4,372.20   

	5,392.84   
	5,392.84   

	6,139.73   
	6,139.73   

	6,886.62   
	6,886.62   

	8,181.00      
	8,181.00      

	8,181.00  
	8,181.00  

	8,181.00  
	8,181.00  

	8,181.00     
	8,181.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75        
	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25          
	42.25          
	42.25          
	42.25          

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25        
	42.25        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	84.50        
	84.50        

	169.00         
	169.00         

	169.00     
	169.00     

	169.00     
	169.00     

	169.00        
	169.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     
	1,384.64     

	2,131.53    
	2,131.53    

	2,878.42       
	2,878.42       

	3,625.31    
	3,625.31    

	4,372.20   
	4,372.20   

	5,392.84   
	5,392.84   

	6,139.73   
	6,139.73   

	6,886.62   
	6,886.62   

	8,181.00      
	8,181.00      

	8,181.00  
	8,181.00  

	8,181.00  
	8,181.00  

	8,181.00     
	8,181.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   

	4,654.90  
	4,654.90  

	6,661.35     
	6,661.35     

	8,667.80   
	8,667.80   

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70    
	12,958.70    

	14,965.15   
	14,965.15   

	16,971.60  
	16,971.60  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00    
	19,534.00    

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00 
	19,534.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25        
	42.25        
	42.25        
	42.25        

	42.25       
	42.25       

	42.25          
	42.25          

	42.25        
	42.25        

	42.25         
	42.25         

	84.50           
	84.50           

	84.50          
	84.50          

	84.50         
	84.50         

	169.00        
	169.00        

	169.00         
	169.00         

	169.00        
	169.00        

	169.00      
	169.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50       
	28.50       

	28.50          
	28.50          

	28.50        
	28.50        

	28.50         
	28.50         

	57.00           
	57.00           

	57.00          
	57.00          

	57.00         
	57.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00         
	114.00         

	114.00        
	114.00        

	114.00      
	114.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   
	2,644.45   

	4,650.90  
	4,650.90  

	6,657.35     
	6,657.35     

	8,663.80   
	8,663.80   

	10,670.25  
	10,670.25  

	12,950.70    
	12,950.70    

	14,957.15   
	14,957.15   

	16,963.60  
	16,963.60  

	19,518.00   
	19,518.00   

	19,518.00    
	19,518.00    

	19,518.00   
	19,518.00   

	19,518.00 
	19,518.00 




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION



	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45     
	3,734.45     

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.08       
	224.08       

	224.08        
	224.08        

	224.08         
	224.08         

	224.08      
	224.08      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50         
	0.50         

	0.50          
	0.50          

	0.50           
	0.50           

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50            
	0.50            

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50             
	0.50             

	0.50              
	0.50              

	0.50               
	0.50               

	0.50            
	0.50            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,041.85
	2,041.85
	2,041.85
	2,041.85

	4,073.20
	4,073.20

	6,104.55
	6,104.55

	8,135.90
	8,135.90

	10,167.25
	10,167.25

	12,198.60
	12,198.60

	14,229.95
	14,229.95

	16,261.30
	16,261.30

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58

	18,292.58
	18,292.58




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION



	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45     
	3,734.45     

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	`
	`
	`
	`



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67    
	2,882.67    

	3,629.56   
	3,629.56   

	4,376.45  
	4,376.45  

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23  
	6,148.23  

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
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	1
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	5
	5

	6
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	7
	7
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	9
	9

	10
	10
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	11

	12
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	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
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	6
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	7
	7

	8
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	9
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	10
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	11
	11

	12
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	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      
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	224.00     

	224.00      
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	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         
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	63.00        
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	63.00       

	63.00        
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	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
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	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
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	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
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	5.00          
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	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
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	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
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	60.00         
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	60.00       
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	60.00        
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	60.00       
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	60.00        
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	60.00        
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	60.00       
	60.00       
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	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
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	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
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	175.00      
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	175.00     
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	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
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	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25      
	42.25      
	42.25      
	42.25      

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25         
	42.25         

	42.25        
	42.25        

	42.25       
	42.25       

	84.50        
	84.50        

	84.50       
	84.50       

	84.50        
	84.50        

	169.00      
	169.00      

	169.00     
	169.00     

	169.00      
	169.00      

	169.00      
	169.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
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	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
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	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
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	56.50        
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	56.50        
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	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
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	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
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	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
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	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
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	6.50          
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	13.00        
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	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
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	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
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	1.00          
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	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
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	1.00          
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	1.00          
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	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
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	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
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	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
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	10.00        
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	10.00        
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	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
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	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
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	50.00        
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	50.00        
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	50.00        
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	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
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	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,384.64 
	1,384.64 
	1,384.64 
	1,384.64 

	2,131.53    
	2,131.53    

	2,878.42    
	2,878.42    

	3,625.31   
	3,625.31   

	4,372.20  
	4,372.20  

	5,392.84   
	5,392.84   

	6,139.73  
	6,139.73  

	6,886.62   
	6,886.62   

	8,181.00   
	8,181.00   

	8,181.00  
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	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
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	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
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	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
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	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   
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	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
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	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
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	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
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	18,323.00   
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	2,006.45        
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	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
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	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
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	Medical Fee
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	46.50             
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	46.50       
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	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75             
	28.75             
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	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
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	28.75         
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	Campus Center
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	28.25       
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	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
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	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
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	Infrastructure Fee
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	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
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	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        

	4,654.90       
	4,654.90       

	6,661.35  
	6,661.35  

	8,667.80      
	8,667.80      

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70  
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	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
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	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
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	Educational & Technology Fee
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	46.50         
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	Student Activity Fee
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	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
	28.75       
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	28.75           

	28.75         
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	57.50         
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	28.50       
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	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.70        
	2,648.70        
	2,648.70        
	2,648.70        

	4,655.15       
	4,655.15       

	6,661.60  
	6,661.60  

	8,668.05      
	8,668.05      

	10,674.50  
	10,674.50  
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	12,959.20  

	14,965.65  
	14,965.65  
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	16,972.10   
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	19,535.00  
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	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
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	6

	7
	7

	8
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	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45    
	3,734.45    

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32
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	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25 
	10,032.25 

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70            
	74.70            

	99.60         
	99.60         

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02            
	10.02            

	13.36         
	13.36         

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39       
	2,336.39       

	3,111.52    
	3,111.52    

	3,886.65   
	3,886.65   

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91   
	5,436.91   

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00      
	6,987.00      

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00     
	6,987.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75        
	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67       
	2,882.67       

	3,629.56    
	3,629.56    

	4,376.45   
	4,376.45   

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23   
	6,148.23   

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00      
	8,198.00      

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00     
	8,198.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   

	4,654.90  
	4,654.90  

	6,661.35     
	6,661.35     

	8,667.80   
	8,667.80   

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70    
	12,958.70    

	14,965.15   
	14,965.15   

	16,971.60  
	16,971.60  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00    
	19,534.00    

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00 
	19,534.00 




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION



	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45     
	3,734.45     

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67    
	2,882.67    

	3,629.56   
	3,629.56   

	4,376.45  
	4,376.45  

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23  
	6,148.23  

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2022 OR SPRING 2023 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00          
	93.00          

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75           
	28.75           

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50          
	57.50          

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50          
	56.50          

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50            
	6.50            

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00          
	15.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        

	4,654.90       
	4,654.90       

	6,661.35  
	6,661.35  

	8,667.80      
	8,667.80      

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70  
	12,958.70  

	14,965.15  
	14,965.15  

	16,971.60   
	16,971.60   

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45    
	3,734.45    

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25 
	10,032.25 

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70            
	74.70            

	99.60         
	99.60         

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02            
	10.02            

	13.36         
	13.36         

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39       
	2,336.39       

	3,111.52    
	3,111.52    

	3,886.65   
	3,886.65   

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91   
	5,436.91   

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00      
	6,987.00      

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00     
	6,987.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75        
	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67       
	2,882.67       

	3,629.56    
	3,629.56    

	4,376.45   
	4,376.45   

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23   
	6,148.23   

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00      
	8,198.00      

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00     
	8,198.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   

	4,654.90  
	4,654.90  

	6,661.35     
	6,661.35     

	8,667.80   
	8,667.80   

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70    
	12,958.70    

	14,965.15   
	14,965.15   

	16,971.60  
	16,971.60  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00    
	19,534.00    

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00 
	19,534.00 




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION



	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45     
	3,734.45     

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50        
	124.50        

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67    
	2,882.67    

	3,629.56   
	3,629.56   

	4,376.45  
	4,376.45  

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23  
	6,148.23  

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2021 OR SPRING 2022 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	42.25             
	42.25             
	42.25             
	42.25             

	42.25            
	42.25            

	42.25       
	42.25       

	42.25           
	42.25           

	42.25         
	42.25         

	84.50         
	84.50         

	84.50         
	84.50         

	84.50          
	84.50          

	169.00       
	169.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	169.00       
	169.00       

	169.00        
	169.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75           
	28.75           

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50          
	57.50          

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50          
	56.50          

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50            
	6.50            

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00          
	15.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,644.20        
	2,644.20        
	2,644.20        
	2,644.20        

	4,650.65       
	4,650.65       

	6,657.10  
	6,657.10  

	8,663.55      
	8,663.55      

	10,670.00  
	10,670.00  

	12,950.20  
	12,950.20  

	14,956.65  
	14,956.65  

	16,963.10   
	16,963.10   

	19,517.00  
	19,517.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,517.00  
	19,517.00  

	19,517.00   
	19,517.00   




	Worksheet
	Span
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES
	ONLINE STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES


	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	                 P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:
	RESIDENT:



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     
	746.89     

	1,493.78 
	1,493.78 

	2,240.67 
	2,240.67 

	2,987.56  
	2,987.56  

	3,734.45      
	3,734.45      

	4,481.34    
	4,481.34    

	5,228.23    
	5,228.23    

	5,975.12     
	5,975.12     

	6,722.00    
	6,722.00    

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50         
	124.50         

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	782.79
	782.79
	782.79
	782.79

	1,554.58
	1,554.58

	2,326.37
	2,326.37

	3,098.16
	3,098.16

	3,869.95
	3,869.95

	4,641.74
	4,641.74

	5,413.53
	5,413.53

	6,185.32
	6,185.32

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00

	6,957.00
	6,957.00



	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  
	NON-RESIDENT:  



	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:
	                  Law:


	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  
	2,006.45  

	4,012.90 
	4,012.90 

	6,019.35 
	6,019.35 

	8,025.80  
	8,025.80  

	10,032.25   
	10,032.25   

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15 
	14,045.15 

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee
	Education and Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80      
	49.80      

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50         
	124.50         

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00            
	1.00            



	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total
	                                      Total



	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35
	2,042.35

	4,073.70
	4,073.70

	6,105.05
	6,105.05

	8,136.40
	8,136.40

	10,167.75
	10,167.75

	12,199.10
	12,199.10

	14,230.45
	14,230.45

	16,261.80
	16,261.80

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00

	18,293.00
	18,293.00




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSES COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSES COURSES 
	ONLINE  STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSES COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          
	24.90          

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70            
	74.70            

	99.60         
	99.60         

	124.50      
	124.50      

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30      
	174.30      

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            
	3.34            

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02            
	10.02            

	13.36         
	13.36         

	16.70        
	16.70        

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38        
	23.38        

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        
	786.13        

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39       
	2,336.39       

	3,111.52    
	3,111.52    

	3,886.65   
	3,886.65   

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91   
	5,436.91   

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00      
	6,987.00      

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00     
	6,987.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	      
	      
	      
	      



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        
	746.89        

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67       
	2,240.67       

	2,987.56    
	2,987.56    

	3,734.45   
	3,734.45   

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23   
	5,228.23   

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00      
	6,722.00      

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00     
	6,722.00     



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75        
	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     
	1,388.89     

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67       
	2,882.67       

	3,629.56    
	3,629.56    

	4,376.45   
	4,376.45   

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23   
	6,148.23   

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00      
	8,198.00      

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00     
	8,198.00     




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        
	24.90        

	49.80       
	49.80       

	74.70          
	74.70          

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40         
	149.40         

	174.30        
	174.30        

	199.20       
	199.20       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          
	3.34          

	6.68         
	6.68         

	10.02          
	10.02          

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04           
	20.04           

	23.38          
	23.38          

	26.72         
	26.72         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   
	2,045.69   

	4,080.38  
	4,080.38  

	6,115.07     
	6,115.07     

	8,149.76   
	8,149.76   

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14    
	12,219.14    

	14,253.83   
	14,253.83   

	16,288.52  
	16,288.52  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00    
	18,323.00    

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   

	18,323.00 
	18,323.00 




	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   
	2,006.45   

	4,012.90  
	4,012.90  

	6,019.35     
	6,019.35     

	8,025.80   
	8,025.80   

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70    
	12,038.70    

	14,045.15   
	14,045.15   

	16,051.60  
	16,051.60  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00    
	18,058.00    

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   

	18,058.00 
	18,058.00 



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00          
	56.00          

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00         
	112.00         

	112.00        
	112.00        

	112.00       
	112.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00         
	224.00         

	224.00        
	224.00        

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75      
	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75        
	107.75        

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50         
	215.50         

	215.50        
	215.50        

	215.50       
	215.50       

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00         
	431.00         

	431.00        
	431.00        

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50          
	46.50          

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00           
	93.00           

	93.00          
	93.00          

	93.00         
	93.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00         
	186.00         

	186.00        
	186.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75          
	28.75          

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50           
	57.50           

	57.50          
	57.50          

	57.50         
	57.50         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00         
	115.00         

	115.00        
	115.00        

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25          
	28.25          

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50           
	56.50           

	56.50          
	56.50          

	56.50         
	56.50         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00         
	113.00         

	113.00        
	113.00        

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25            
	3.25            

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50             
	6.50             

	6.50            
	6.50            

	6.50           
	6.50           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00           
	13.00           

	13.00          
	13.00          

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50            
	7.50            

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00           
	15.00           

	15.00          
	15.00          

	15.00         
	15.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00           
	30.00           

	30.00          
	30.00          

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   
	2,648.45   

	4,654.90  
	4,654.90  

	6,661.35     
	6,661.35     

	8,667.80   
	8,667.80   

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70    
	12,958.70    

	14,965.15   
	14,965.15   

	16,971.60  
	16,971.60  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00    
	19,534.00    

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   

	19,534.00 
	19,534.00 




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSCOURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSCOURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUSCOURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS

	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      
	24.90      

	49.80         
	49.80         

	74.70         
	74.70         

	99.60        
	99.60        

	124.50     
	124.50     

	149.40      
	149.40      

	174.30     
	174.30     

	199.20      
	199.20      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        
	3.34        

	6.68           
	6.68           

	10.02         
	10.02         

	13.36        
	13.36        

	16.70       
	16.70       

	20.04        
	20.04        

	23.38       
	23.38       

	26.72        
	26.72        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    
	786.13    

	1,561.26    
	1,561.26    

	2,336.39    
	2,336.39    

	3,111.52   
	3,111.52   

	3,886.65  
	3,886.65  

	4,661.78   
	4,661.78   

	5,436.91  
	5,436.91  

	6,212.04   
	6,212.04   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00  
	6,987.00  

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   

	6,987.00   
	6,987.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	IN STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	    
	    
	    
	    



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    
	746.89    

	1,493.78    
	1,493.78    

	2,240.67    
	2,240.67    

	2,987.56   
	2,987.56   

	3,734.45  
	3,734.45  

	4,481.34   
	4,481.34   

	5,228.23  
	5,228.23  

	5,975.12   
	5,975.12   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00  
	6,722.00  

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   

	6,722.00   
	6,722.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      
	56.00      

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00         
	56.00         

	56.00        
	56.00        

	56.00       
	56.00       

	112.00      
	112.00      

	112.00     
	112.00     

	112.00      
	112.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00     
	224.00     

	224.00      
	224.00      

	224.00      
	224.00      



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      
	63.00      

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00        
	63.00        

	63.00        
	63.00        


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75    
	107.75    
	107.75    

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75       
	107.75       

	107.75      
	107.75      

	107.75     
	107.75     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	215.50     
	215.50     

	215.50      
	215.50      

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00     
	431.00     

	431.00      
	431.00      

	431.00      
	431.00      



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        
	5.00        

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00          
	5.00          

	5.00          
	5.00          



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      
	60.00      

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00        
	60.00        

	60.00        
	60.00        



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    
	175.00    

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00      
	175.00      

	175.00      
	175.00      



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      
	46.50      

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50         
	46.50         

	46.50        
	46.50        

	46.50       
	46.50       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	93.00       
	93.00       

	93.00        
	93.00        

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00     
	186.00     

	186.00      
	186.00      

	186.00      
	186.00      



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      
	28.75      

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75         
	28.75         

	28.75        
	28.75        

	28.75       
	28.75       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	57.50       
	57.50       

	57.50        
	57.50        

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00     
	115.00     

	115.00      
	115.00      

	115.00      
	115.00      



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      
	28.25      

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25         
	28.25         

	28.25        
	28.25        

	28.25       
	28.25       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	56.50       
	56.50       

	56.50        
	56.50        

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00     
	113.00     

	113.00      
	113.00      

	113.00      
	113.00      



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        
	3.25        

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25           
	3.25           

	3.25          
	3.25          

	3.25         
	3.25         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	6.50         
	6.50         

	6.50          
	6.50          

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00       
	13.00       

	13.00        
	13.00        

	13.00        
	13.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        
	1.00        

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00          
	1.00          

	1.00          
	1.00          



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      
	10.00      

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00        
	10.00        

	10.00        
	10.00        



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      
	50.00      

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00        
	50.00        

	50.00        
	50.00        



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        
	7.50        

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50           
	7.50           

	7.50          
	7.50          

	7.50         
	7.50         

	15.00        
	15.00        

	15.00       
	15.00       

	15.00        
	15.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00       
	30.00       

	30.00        
	30.00        

	30.00        
	30.00        



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 
	1,388.89 

	2,135.78    
	2,135.78    

	2,882.67    
	2,882.67    

	3,629.56   
	3,629.56   

	4,376.45  
	4,376.45  

	5,401.34   
	5,401.34   

	6,148.23  
	6,148.23  

	6,895.12   
	6,895.12   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00  
	8,198.00  

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   

	8,198.00   
	8,198.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 
	ONLINE STUDENTS TAKING REGULAR CAMPUS COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             
	24.90             

	49.80            
	49.80            

	74.70       
	74.70       

	99.60           
	99.60           

	124.50       
	124.50       

	149.40       
	149.40       

	174.30       
	174.30       

	199.20        
	199.20        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               
	3.34               

	6.68              
	6.68              

	10.02       
	10.02       

	13.36           
	13.36           

	16.70         
	16.70         

	20.04         
	20.04         

	23.38         
	23.38         

	26.72          
	26.72          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        
	2,045.69        

	4,080.38       
	4,080.38       

	6,115.07  
	6,115.07  

	8,149.76      
	8,149.76      

	10,184.45  
	10,184.45  

	12,219.14  
	12,219.14  

	14,253.83  
	14,253.83  

	16,288.52   
	16,288.52   

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00  
	18,323.00  

	18,323.00   
	18,323.00   




	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION
	LAW WINTER INTERSESSION/LAW SPRING INTERSESSION


	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER
	LAW STUDENTS ADMITTED  FALL 2020 OR SPRING 2021 SEMESTER


	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 
	REGULAR CAMPUS STUDENT TAKING ONLINE COURSES 


	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS
	OUT OF STATE - SEMESTER HOURS



	         
	         
	         
	         



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition
	Tuition



	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        
	2,006.45        

	4,012.90       
	4,012.90       

	6,019.35  
	6,019.35  

	8,025.80      
	8,025.80      

	10,032.25  
	10,032.25  

	12,038.70  
	12,038.70  

	14,045.15  
	14,045.15  

	16,051.60   
	16,051.60   

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00  
	18,058.00  

	18,058.00   
	18,058.00   



	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee
	Educational & Technology Fee



	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             
	56.00             

	56.00            
	56.00            

	56.00       
	56.00       

	56.00           
	56.00           

	56.00         
	56.00         

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00       
	112.00       

	112.00        
	112.00        

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00       
	224.00       

	224.00        
	224.00        



	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee
	Transportation Fee



	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             
	63.00             

	63.00            
	63.00            

	63.00       
	63.00       

	63.00           
	63.00           

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00         
	63.00         

	63.00          
	63.00          


	TR
	 
	 


	107.75           
	107.75           
	107.75           

	107.75          
	107.75          

	107.75     
	107.75     

	107.75         
	107.75         

	107.75       
	107.75       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50       
	215.50       

	215.50        
	215.50        

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00       
	431.00       

	431.00        
	431.00        



	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee
	Athletic Fee



	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration
	Web Registration



	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               
	5.00               

	5.00              
	5.00              

	5.00         
	5.00         

	5.00             
	5.00             

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00           
	5.00           

	5.00            
	5.00            



	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee
	Walker Complex Debt Service Fee



	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             
	60.00             

	60.00            
	60.00            

	60.00       
	60.00       

	60.00           
	60.00           

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00         
	60.00         

	60.00          
	60.00          



	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee
	Student Center Debt Service Fee



	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           
	175.00           

	175.00          
	175.00          

	175.00     
	175.00     

	175.00         
	175.00         

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00       
	175.00       

	175.00        
	175.00        



	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee
	Medical Fee



	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             
	46.50             

	46.50            
	46.50            

	46.50       
	46.50       

	46.50           
	46.50           

	46.50         
	46.50         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00         
	93.00         

	93.00          
	93.00          

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00       
	186.00       

	186.00        
	186.00        



	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee
	Student Activity Fee



	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             
	28.75             

	28.75            
	28.75            

	28.75       
	28.75       

	28.75           
	28.75           

	28.75         
	28.75         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50         
	57.50         

	57.50          
	57.50          

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00       
	115.00       

	115.00        
	115.00        



	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center
	Campus Center



	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             
	28.25             

	28.25            
	28.25            

	28.25       
	28.25       

	28.25           
	28.25           

	28.25         
	28.25         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50         
	56.50         

	56.50          
	56.50          

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00       
	113.00       

	113.00        
	113.00        



	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee
	Lyceum & Concert Fee



	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               
	3.25               

	3.25              
	3.25              

	3.25         
	3.25         

	3.25             
	3.25             

	3.25           
	3.25           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50           
	6.50           

	6.50            
	6.50            

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00         
	13.00         

	13.00          
	13.00          



	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee
	Student Government Fee



	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               
	1.00               

	1.00              
	1.00              

	1.00         
	1.00         

	1.00             
	1.00             

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00           
	1.00           

	1.00            
	1.00            



	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee
	Eagle Card Fee



	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             
	10.00             

	10.00            
	10.00            

	10.00       
	10.00       

	10.00           
	10.00           

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00         
	10.00         

	10.00          
	10.00          



	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee
	Infrastructure Fee



	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             
	50.00             

	50.00            
	50.00            

	50.00       
	50.00       

	50.00           
	50.00           

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00         
	50.00         

	50.00          
	50.00          



	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee
	Campus Security Fee



	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               
	7.50               

	7.50              
	7.50              

	7.50         
	7.50         

	7.50             
	7.50             

	7.50           
	7.50           

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00         
	15.00         

	15.00          
	15.00          

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00         
	30.00         

	30.00          
	30.00          



	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL
	COMPLETE TOTAL



	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        
	2,648.45        

	4,654.90       
	4,654.90       

	6,661.35  
	6,661.35  

	8,667.80      
	8,667.80      

	10,674.25  
	10,674.25  

	12,958.70  
	12,958.70  

	14,965.15  
	14,965.15  

	16,971.60   
	16,971.60   

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00  
	19,534.00  

	19,534.00   
	19,534.00   




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2025


	COHORT 22
	COHORT 22
	COHORT 22



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2024


	COHORT 21
	COHORT 21
	COHORT 21



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2023


	COHORT 20
	COHORT 20
	COHORT 20



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2022


	COHORT 19
	COHORT 19
	COHORT 19



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2021


	COHORT 18
	COHORT 18
	COHORT 18



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 



	 
	 
	 
	 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2020


	COHORT 17
	COHORT 17
	COHORT 17



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2019


	COHORT 16
	COHORT 16
	COHORT 16



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00

	8,310.00
	8,310.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00      
	8,310.00      

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00     
	8,310.00     

	8,310.00   
	8,310.00   

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00  
	8,310.00  

	8,310.00 
	8,310.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2018


	COHORT 15
	COHORT 15
	COHORT 15



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	7,905.00
	7,905.00
	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00

	7,905.00
	7,905.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   

	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   

	7,905.00 
	7,905.00 

	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   

	7,905.00      
	7,905.00      

	7,905.00     
	7,905.00     

	7,905.00     
	7,905.00     

	7,905.00     
	7,905.00     

	7,905.00   
	7,905.00   

	7,905.00  
	7,905.00  

	7,905.00  
	7,905.00  

	7,905.00  
	7,905.00  

	7,905.00 
	7,905.00 




	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017
	TUITION FOR EMPA STUDENTS ADMITTED IN SUMMER 2017


	COHORT 14
	COHORT 14
	COHORT 14



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	7,500.00
	7,500.00
	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00

	7,500.00
	7,500.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   

	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   

	7,500.00 
	7,500.00 

	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   

	7,500.00      
	7,500.00      

	7,500.00     
	7,500.00     

	7,500.00     
	7,500.00     

	7,500.00     
	7,500.00     

	7,500.00   
	7,500.00   

	7,500.00  
	7,500.00  

	7,500.00  
	7,500.00  

	7,500.00  
	7,500.00  

	7,500.00 
	7,500.00 




	FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2025 OR SPRING 2026 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00



	 
	 
	 
	 



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   




	FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2024 OR SPRING 2025 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   




	FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 
	FALL 2023 OR SPRING 2024 TUITION FOR ONLINE FAST-TRACK EMPA PROGRAM 



	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     
	P E R   S T U D E N T   C R E D I T    H O U RS     



	1
	1
	1
	1

	2
	2

	3
	3

	4
	4

	5
	5

	6
	6

	7
	7

	8
	8

	9
	9

	9
	9

	10
	10

	11
	11

	12
	12



	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition
	                                    Tuition



	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00

	6,750.00
	6,750.00



	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total
	                                    Total



	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   

	6,750.00  
	6,750.00  

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00    
	6,750.00    

	6,750.00   
	6,750.00   







